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| GENE:SAL INFORMATION
The present spare parts lisi enar es one to orde: exactly the nght spare parts.
When ordering specify:
1) the part’s code riumber fo/lowec by its descriotion;
2) the motorcycle's sena! humber, stamped on the steering head.
Reference ‘o right and left apply to tt e vehicle in terms of its direction of move-

ment.

[usT
f.m. Up to frame number
d.m. From frame number
f.m.m. Up to engine number
d.m.m. From engine number
SL yersion For 900 Superlight version
J00 SL For 900 Superlight version
SP Version For 900 Supersport SP version
900 SS SP For 900 Supersport SP sersion
HT Version For 900 Supersport HT \ersion
900 SS HT For 900 Supersport HT varsion
CR Version For 900 Supersport CR version
900 SS CR For 900 Supersport CR version
Issued: 02 -97 CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E

DUCATY oo All data are subject to modification without Jrior notice.

Uffict Cemmercialt Amministrativi:
BOLOGNA - VIA A. CAVALIERI DUCATIn. 3
Tel. 0517403049 - Telex 510492 DUCMEC
Telefax G31/406530
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| SUPERSPORT"

(x2/3\J {J{  WORKSHOP SPECIAL TOOLS DRAWING i 1 ‘ 900 U.S.A. |
CODE Nb_ DESCRIPTION VALIDITY oTY NOTES P(r).S CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY oT
I ==
!
887130146  Clutchdrumholderwrench 28| 88765.1058| Valvelittgauge i 1
337130120 Rocker shattextractor 29| 88713.1213| Toolforassemblingchain | 1

20
21
22
23

25

27

26

887130748
887131139
887130710
887130137

887130143
98112 0002
887130123

837130114
83700.5665
887120144
86:130262

88700 5644
000044119
0000.44120
0675.03210
88765.1000
88765 1005
88765.1006
88713.0960

887130957
88713.0959
887130958
887131040
887131153

88713.1152

88700 5749
887131178

Torque wrenclfior timingbelt

Headnuts holderwrench
Alternatoholderwrenchfortighteninghut
Crankshaftgearholderwrenchfor tightening
nut

Toolfor assemblingclosing rockerand spring
Degreewheel

Degree wheelholdertoolforignitionadvance
check

Toolfor removingpins fromMolexconnectors
Sleeve for installingclutchbellgear

Extractor for removalof chain/generatocover
Pinfor assemblingrocker arms

Timingbelt rollersholderwrench

Spacerfor checkinglowervalveshim
Spacertor checkingf.owewralveshim
Wrenchfor removingoil filtercartridge
Forkfeelergauge0.T mm
Forkfeelergauge0.2 mm
Forkfeelergauge0.3 mm

Toolfor overhaulingSHOWAforks
assemblingseal ring

Toot for holdingSHOWAfork spacer

Tool for holdingSHOWAfork outer tube
Drawbarfor SHOWAforks overhauling
Frame/engine mount

Tool for overhauling MARZOCCHfforks:
assemblingseal ring

Tool for MARZOCCHIforkoutertube
protection

Crankcases assemblingcap

Extractorfor primary drivegear

P e i S s ety G e )
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CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QiyY
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50N 102509
452 3 003 8A
771512228
462 3.003.7A
821.1.001.1A
750 5.001.1A
0214 07.350
0400.09.050
0660.13.165
799.1.025.1A
180.1.008.1A
| 826.1.009.1A
0400 29.126
73500.1542
0799 13.110
881.1.012.1A
(660.13.133
0660.13.060
0660.13.061
| 0660 13.062
| 182 2001 2A
832.1.006.1A
06€1.13.057
821.1.070.1A
| 0660.13.050
0660.13.045
' 852.1.005.1A
| 852.1006.1A
| 852.1.007 1A
| 0660.13.070
180.1.001.1A
130.1 002.1A
420.2 000 8A
0504.03 085

—_—— — W —  —t. =ed

4

1

'|

i

Screw

Washer

Screw

Washer

Pin with gearchange lever
Nut

Ring

Yasher

| Gearchange lever pin

Fork return spring
Gearbox drum control fork
Stopper plate

Shimth. 0.5

Circlip

Gearchange lever return spring
Centening ring

Push rod holder

Shim th. 1

Shimth. 0.2

Shimth. 0.3

Complete gearbox drum

Needle retaining ring (square cross-section)

Needle retaining ring (round cross-section)
Spezial roller (square cross-section)
Special roller {round cross-section)

Neutral light operating pin
Shimth. 1

Shimth. 0.2

Shim th. 0.3

Fork pin

1st.4th-2nd.3rd gear selector fork

5th.6th gear serector fork
Copper gasket
Gasket

CATALOGUE No.- 91510151E

- ek —— e ———— - &

| e ’ SUPERSPORT
S o0 | J00 U.5.A.
[norssrg | CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |Q.TY
: { ] } 4

— | 0150.92.280 | Gasket 1

| 28 | 539.1.007.1A | Switch 1

26 | 76835.1134 | Ball B

30 | 0660.13.143 | Gear selector spring 1
31 | 0272.91.090 | Gasket 1
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12
13
14
15

16
17
18
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24

§ m— —— e L TEE . L <

.~ | CODEHNO

|
| 0152.16.030
| 0251.47 050
0504 47.050
' 0504 .47.060
852.1.081 1A
150.2.006.1A
0670.16.150
7012.001 1A
172.1.004.1A
856.1.001.1A
856.1.031.1A
| 0670.16.145
172.1.003.1A
172.1.005.1A
172 1.002.1B
713.1.014.1A
| 0670.16.163
| 0670.16.164
0670.16.165
| 449.1.003.1A
0670.16.105
771.5.040.0C
| 0670.15.183
| 0670 16.184
0670.16.185
713.1.011.1A
75402.0002
172.1 006.18
0670.16.155
172.1.010.1A
| 172.1.009 1A
| 172.1.008.1A
172.1.011.1A

172.1.007.1B

J
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|
|

GEAR-BOUX

|

DEHAWING

L
Il

3

SUPERSPORT

900 U.S.A.
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DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QTY NOTES

-

POS.

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY J.TY

Chimth. J.5

Shim th. 1

Shimth. 0.2

Shimth. 0.3

Shimth. 0.4

Gearbox main shaft
Shim th. 0.5

Cut needle bearing
Driving gear oth sp.
Grooved washer th. 0.5

| Grooved washer th. 0.5

Snap ring

Driving gear 3rd/4th sp.

Driving gear 6th sp.
Driving gear 2nd sp.
Shimth. 1.5
Shimth 18
Shimth. 2

Shimth. 2.2

Chain snorocket Z=15
Sprocket keep plate
Screw

Shimth. 0.8
Shimth. 1

Shimth, 1.2
Spacer th. 2.3
Needle bearing
Driven gear 1st sp.
Shim th. 1

Driven gear Sth sp.
Driven gear 4th sp.
Driven gear 3rd sp.
Driven gear 6th sp.
Drrven gear 2nd sp.

._L_.n....s..a._a_-._n_n_n_n_.u._um..s...n_.n_;_s_n_.s_a_sm':G\_mmr\)_-h._s_.u_.a._h_b

i

23
26

e ——r

27
28

29|

30
31

qi

l
149.1.003.71A

0670.16.170
j 0670.16.171
0670.16.172

150.2.003.1A
7/34005N01

76270.0827

{

Gearbox lay shaft

t Shim th. 0.8

Shim th. 1
Shimth. 1.2

i 150.2.005.1A | Complete main shaft

Complete lay shaft

Spring washer

93783.0812 | Seal ring

Needle bearing

o

R el m Y P el il il Y
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| CODE NO.
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SUPERSPORT:
900 U.S.A. |

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY Q1Y

0659.16.258
841 1602 2A
818 2.003.1A
771504328
672.1.006.1A
420.2.001.0A
779.1.020.5A
779.1.082.1A
190 2.001 3A
251.1.001.18
196.1.001.18
70610.8120
194.2.001.1A
198.1.001.1A
75166.1238
463.2.053.7A
463.4.026.9A
179.2.005.28
75113.2566
8381.2.001.1A
463.7.022.6A
0660.16.145
195.2.002.18
93785.0822
930.4 009.1A
799.1.012.1A
236.1.001.2A
236.1.010.2A
0661.16.4%0
0000.33552
60N107335
117.1.001 1A
93823.2018
713.1.012.18

Clutch spring
Retainer

Clutch control pin
Screw

Rod proteci:on cover
Copper gasket
Filler

Filler

Clutch plates set
Lock washer
Clutch drum
Screw

Pressure plate
Clytch housing
Bearing

0-ring

Seal ring
Clutch/crankshaft gears pair
Bearing '
Circlip - spacer
Bearing

Spacer

Piston assembly
Seal ring

Seal ring

Spring

Clutch cap

Clutch cap

Bleed

Bleed

Screw

Clutch control rod
0-rirg

Spacer

f.m.m. 002312
d.m.m. 002313

f.m.m. 002312
d.m.m. 002313
{f.m.m. 002312
d.m.m. 002313

- N vh () bk ek eeh b h b wh b bk ok eh eh ok b bk ek ek ek O b e o ekt N A DD - D

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

93823.0128
710.1.002.1A
74224.0570
750.1.002.18
764.1.003.18
162.1.001.18
851.4.001.1A
0400.17.030

0-ring

Bush

Pin

Nut

Rubber pad
Plate holder hub
Lock washer
0-ring

CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

O’I(J\&LJM'

S -

s Sl R

|| 243 2002 1A8

1

‘0,
wovsebdo

COCENO |

2431003 18
2431 025.1A4
243 1 003.1BA
243 1.008 2A
60N102509
4176 075 9A
254 4001.1A
6CN102510

2432 002.1A
94247.0012
0665 49.680
93784.2030
852.1.008.1A
73503.3075
93823.2037
93827.0114
0400.49 240
93823.2082
0661.49.170
734306N01
0150.70.120
463 4.047 7A
829.1.073 2A
7715078.28
433.1.028.1A
699.2.078.1A
7715072.28
0675 49 540
0675 49.530
788.1.052.1A |
6992079.1A

‘jf CLUTCH COVER

1

| " DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Clutch protection cover
Clutch protection cover
Clitch protection cover
Clutch protection cover
Screw
Screw
Oil level inspection cap
Screw
Cover clutch side (GREY)
Cover clutch side (BLACK)
Fluid sealant
Bush
Seal ring
Shimth. 05
Circlip
0-ring
0-ring
Locating bush
0-ring
0il filler cap
Washer
uvasket
Ring
Holder
Screw
Oil leve! plate
Pressure switch
| Screv
Spacer
Clamp
Cover gasket
Spare cap

900 SS S°
900 SL

f.m.m. 031918
4d.m.m. 031919

- b R T G Sl SR sy A S UM s (T S e Y — —b i
N A —- - N — & WA = —
|

aTY

l DRAVIIRIG |

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A. |

NOTES

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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CRANKSHAFI

6

| SUPERSPORT
[ 900 U.S.A. |

CODE NO.

} DESCRICTION

VALIDITY

0Ty

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

arTy

W W ~N O OV o w N

l

146.2.035.1A
146.2.005.1A
779.1.100.1A
895.1.004.iA
72121.2106
158.2.002.1A
711.1.007.1A
74224 0570
779.1.007 2A
112.1.001.1A
112.1.001.1A8
112.1.001.1AC
0619.47.050
0755.47.060
852.1.076.1A
852.1.077.1A
0755.47.070
852.1.078.1A
0619.47.030
06€0.47.040
74101.0770
£759.29.190
7995.001.1A
748.1.012.1A
748.1.018.1A
145.2025.1A
145.2.095.1A

Crankshaft (items 2-3-4 included)
Crankshaft (items 2-3-4 included)
Special screw

Cap

Threaded dowel

Connecting rods pair (6-7-8 included)
Bush

Pin

Special screw

Stardard half-bearing

Undersize half-bearing 0.25
Undersize half-bearing 0.50

Feather

Shimth. 0.3

Shim th. 0.35

Shimth. 0.4

Shimth. 0.5

Shimth. 0.6

Lock washer

Nut

Straight key

Feather

Spring washer

Hexagon nut

Nut

Complete connecting rods assembly
Complete connecting rods assembly

d.m.m. 007089
f.m.m. 006908

d.m.m. 007089
d.m.m. 067089
f m.m. 006908
d.m.m. 007089
{ m.m. 006908

A ek ek ek b o A = D B BN N e N) ek b

CATALOGUE Mo.: 91510151E

PAGE ISSUED 02 - 97




/

J DN &b d

SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




geos'w

N

W WO N T O & W N —

fogggj_!

CYLINDERS - PISTONS

l[)HAWING ‘ 7

SUPERSPORT |
900 U.S.A.

~7ODE NC.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

(VAL

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

ary

N R

0471.17.030
463.2.019.6.4
121.1.005.1A
120.2.014.18
93823.2037
786.1.001.1A
0305.17.125
93823.2087
70780.6516
2 1.017.1A
791.2.003 1A
781.1.003.2A
420.2.001.0A
953.1.001.28
933.1.002.28
786.1.039.1A
786.1.040.°A
120.2.015.18
121.1.006.1A
121.2.001.18
122.2.008.1A

0-ring

0-ring

Piston pin

Vertical cylinder-piston fit

0-ring

Vertical cylinder-crankcase gasket
Bush

0-ring

Screw

Cover

Head-cylinder gaskets set
Special screw

Copper gasket

Vertical cylinder oil return pipe
Horizontal cylinder oil return pipe
Cylinder-crankcase gasket th. 0.4
Cylinder-crankcase gasket th. 0.3
Horizontal cyfinder-piston fit
Piston pin circlip

Piston rings set

Complete piston

N N B b ot ed b s OO B = AN DD AN AN e e e N)OWON

S, Asrsnarmse
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. SUPERSPORT
§ w1945 6 A DRAWING
Ay (e YRR i TIMING 8 l 900 U.S.A.
— PSS | coDe NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |aTy| [NOTES Pg?" CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |QTY

l

[
! 1 12451007 1AB| Vertical timing belt cover (GREY)
; — | 245 1 007.1A | Vertical timing bett cover (BLACK)
i 2| 60N102505 |Screw
3 60N102509 |Screw
4 |245.1.008.1AB | Horizontal timing be .uver (GREY)
245 1.008.1A | Horizontal timing belt cover (BLACK)
771.5.040.2B | Screw
245.1.006.1AB | Central cover (GREY)
245.1.006.1A | Central cover (BLACK)
245.1.010.1AB | Horizontal tensioner roller cover (GREY)
245.1.010.1A | Horizontal tensioner roller cover (BLACK)
245.1.009.1AB | Vertical tensioner roller cover (GREY)
245.1.009.1A | Vertical tensioner roller cover (BLACK)
147.1.002.1A | Timing lay shaft
10 | 171.2.008.18 | Timing gears pair d.m.m. 007089
— | 171.2.008.1A | Timing 2ears pair f.m.m. 006908
11 | 0400.29.040 | Lock washer
12 | 0124.40.060 | Hexagon nut
13 | 74172.1008 | Woodruff key
14 | 882.1.003.1A | Snap ring
15 | 255.1.001.18 | Timning belt roller
16 | 856.1.002.1A | Belt roller separating washer
17 | 0797.69.040 | Washer
18 | 72944.1542 | Biastic-stop ring nut
19 | 737.4.002.1A | Timing drive toothed belt
20 | 0370.29.350 | Fixed tensioner assembly
21 | 0755.29.025 | Woodruff key
22 | 462.3.003.7A | Washer
23 | 451.2.001.1A | Complete movable tensioner roller
24 | 451.1.005.1A | Bare tensioner roller
25 | 75166.1238 | Bearing
26 | 0214.07.350 | Ring
27 | 771.5.122.28 | Screw
28 | 462 3.003.8A | Washer

o |
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DHAWING

9

SUPERSPORT

900 U.S.A.

Sa U ChaNdd U[ FILTERS AND OIL PUMP

POS
K

W O N M WD & W N —

- s meh A A
W N - O

15
16
17
18
19

21

23
24
25
26
27

28

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

=)
)

KNOTES

| POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY aTy

249.2.002.1A
0660.70.110
174.1.002.1A
0660.70.065
250.1.002.1A
60N102509
680.1.001.18
771.5.129.28
462.4.037.8A
60N102511
462.4.037.6A
174.1.004.1A
710.1.001.1A
799.1.039.1A
799.1.054.1A
0759.49.280
220.3.208.3A
0660.49.053
220.3.205.5A
0660.49.800
0905.43.960
0670.49.910
93823.2037
93827.0114
0660.49.355
76267.0012
73500.1237
0670.49.310
779.1.017.1A
779.1.162.1A
0150.70.120

Complete oil pump
Pump cover

Pump driving gear
Pump driven gear
Fump body

Screw

W‘oodruﬂ key

Screw

Spring washer

Screw

Spring washer

Pump drive gear
Bush

Cooler bypass spring
Cooler bypass spring
Locating bush
Gasket

0Oil drain plug with magnet
Gasket

Oil filter

Qil filter cartridge
Nipple

0-ring

0-ring

Screw

Snap ring

1 Circlip

Reduction bush
Cep

Cap

Gasket

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919
dm.m. 031919
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j SO UNCI/ENT I  FILTERS AND OIL PUMP

HT - SP Version

— i"’gj’gp‘”

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

¢ —
iHOTES

|r_

FGS.
N,

-

S W N = O W O N & L N

O 0 N O O;

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

COCE NO.

249.2.002.1A
0660.70.110
174.1.002.1A
0660.70.065
250.1.002.1A
60N102509
680.1.001.18
771.5.129.28
462.4.037.6A
60N102511

462.4.037 6A
174.1.004.1A
710.1.001.1A
799.1.039.1A
799.1.054.1A
0759.49.280
220.3.208.3A
0660.49.053
220.3.205.5A
894.2.003.1A
0660.49.800
0905.49.960
0670.49.910
93823.2037
93827.0114
0660.49.355
76267.0012
73500.1237
0670.49.310
779.1.017.1A
776.1.001.1A
0370.93.180
420.2.001.0A
0150.70.120

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

0Ty

NOTES

POS.
N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIP1ION

VALIDITY QrTy

Complete oif pump
Pump cover

Pump driving gear
Pump driven gear
Pump body

strew

Woodruff key
Sciew

Spring washer
Screw

Spring washer
Pump drive gear
Bush

Cocler bypass spring
Cooler bypass spring
Locating bush
Gasket

0il drain plug with magnet
Gasket

0il net filter

Qil filter

0il fitter cartridge
Nipple

0-ring

0-ring

Screw

Snap ring

Circlip

Reduction bush
Cap

Special screw
Thermistor
Copper gasket
Gasket

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919

d.m. 021406
.m. 021405

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919
d.m. 021406
d.m. 021406
d.m.m. 031919

CATAL ML IT M. Aare Aars -
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O UJ(CH/a\T T {|  HALF CRANKCASES

DRAWING l

1

10‘

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION
\

VALIDITY

(VAR

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

0Ty

225 2.606.2A
225 2.006.4A
77499 3421
06€0.49.240
75191.3380
72094.1616
826 1.003.1A
75130.2566
93783.2552
75791.1747
711.1.006.1A
779.1.026.1A
75110.2054
73503.3804
94247.0012
7715.136.28
771.5.136.28
771.5.077.28
771.5.080.28
C8AN 49 N0
0619.49.178
0660.49.010
771.5.072.28
0011.52.010
766.1.001.28
856.1.024.1A
0670.92.010
76266.2668
76400.0004
0755.49.265
0000.17718
60N101079
75794.1542
710.1.005.1A

Complete half-crankcases pair
Complete half-crankcases pair
Gearbox pin bush
Bearing holder bush
Bearing

Screw

Keep plate

Bearing

Seal ring

Bearing

Bush

Screw

Bearing

Circlip

Fluid sealant

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Bypass valve
Bypass spring
Bypass cap

Screw

Locating dowel

Stud bolt for fastening head cylinder
Special washer

Nut

Snap ring

Needle bearing

Seal ring

Spacer

Screw

Bearing

Bearing ho: Jer bush

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919

d.m.m. 031919

f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919
f.m.m. 031918
d.m.m. 031919

—-—-MNAamoaoooov\:\:—-—-_.m—-w\a—._._._.NM_.N_.N_._._._._.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

75143.3380

73503.3380

93785.1830

0660.49.920
593.1.003.1A
0370.49.250
417.6.082.9A
420.2.006.2A

Bearing

Circlip

Seal ring

Gaske!

Breather valve
Washer

Screw

Aluminium gasket

d.m.n. 031919
d.m.m. 031919

R T e R T
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d.m.m. 007089

DRAWING

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

@Jégﬂﬂ L WATER PUMP - ALTERNATOR COVER

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

o
>,

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY ORAS

264.4.012.2A
264.4.004.1A
702.5.008.1A
779.5.009.1A
0400.49.240
60N102511
220.3.208.3A
0670.46.040
0670.46.030
0670.46.050
771.5.064.28
247.1.083.1AB
247.1.011.2A
0400.49.030
254.1.001.1A
94247.0012
77499.3421
93783.1524
60N102509
0801.03.785
242.2.013.1BA
242.2.013.1B
93823.2131
247.1.002.18
60N102510
0675.49.540
0675.49.530
771.5.072.28
734306N01

Generator

Generator

Bearing

Screw

Locating bush

Screw

Gasket

Fairfead ring nut cap
Fairlead rubber ring
Fairlead ring nut
Screw

Sprocket cover (GREY)
Sprocket cover

Screw

Ignition inspection cap
Fluid seafant

Gearbox pin bush

Seal ring

Screw

Spacer

Complete generator cover {GREY)
Complete generator cover (BLACK)
0-ring

Cover

Screw

Spacer

Clamp

Screw

Washer

d.m.m. 022370
f.m.m. 022369
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SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue
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£3

POS
N

© W ~N O D s -

W L W N R A R R A R A R N v —b ed —d —h =4 ma —ad A A
N = O @O B N O N da W N - O WO N N & W — O

NI AN Ir WATER PUMP - ALTERNATOR COVER (300W)

f.m.m. 006908

DRAWING

11.a

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

CODE NO.

e

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q.TY

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QTy

264.4.003.1A
702.5.008.1A
779.5.009.1A
0400.49.240
§0N102511
2203.208.3A
0670.46.050
0670.16.030
0670.46.040
70620 5212
734005N01
827.1.005 'A
93823.2056
254.1.001.1A
77499.3421
93783.1524
60N102510
779.1.026.1A
420 2.006.2A
| 93823 2131
247.1.002.18
0400.49.030
0675.49.540
734306N01
0675.49.530
771.5.072.28
94247.0012
242.2.004.18
247.1.011.2A
771.5064 28

Generator

Bearing

Screw

Locating bush
Screwn

Gasket

Fairlead ring nut
Fairlead rubber ring
Fairlead ring nut cap
Screw

Spring washer
Cover

0-nng

Ignition inspection cap
Gearbox pin bush
Seal ring

Screw

Screw

Aluminium gasket
0-ring

Cover

Screw

Spacer

Washer

Clamp

Screw

Auid sealant
Complete generator cover (BLACK)
Sprocket cover
Screw

e N R I S e O (I IS ey

N = = et b b e ) e = - e

CATAL OGUE Mo 91510151E
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PARTI DI RICAMED
PER IL MCTORINO

19
A
20 AWIAMENTO
F 4 7
Serisspozzole per mo- |
-~ b leriro
ALLE CEMTRALUINE &
5 6 Péocootor'-g,‘ Brush set for
Nr. COOE
CODE Nr. start motor

067050815] Serie brovses pecr:

moleur

f.m.m.006908 Kohlbirstensstz fo:
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ELECTRIC STARTER AND IGNITION

DRAWING

12

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

CODE NO

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

a1y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QTy

734006N01
£17.9.050.6A
270.4.001.1A
0670.50.035
0369.46 290
60N102510
0369.38.530
176.1.001.1A
73500.1237
0670.46.040
2203.208.3A
0660.50 020
0124.40.050
176.1.002.1A
73500.1440
7715.078.28
0670.46.050
0670.46.030
0619.50.065
881.1.010.1A
0660.47.070
701.4.003.1A
0619.50.075
173.1.004.1A
173.1.001.1A
382.4.001.1A
701.4.001.1A
771.4.001.1A
160.1.010.2A
160.1.003.2A
0647.29.040
863.1.002.1A
276.1.001.2A
0369.46.285

Spring washer

Nut

Complete starter motor (8-9 included)
Starter motor gasket
Connector

Screw

Coupling

Starter motor sprocket
Circlip

Fairlzad ring nut cap
Gasket

Intermediate gear pin
Washer

Intermediate gear assembly
Circlip

Screw

Fairlead ring nut

Fairlead rubber ring
Washer

Inner ring

Inner ring

Needle bearing

Needie bearing

Electric starter driven gear
Electric starter driven gear
Snap ring

Starter clutch

Screw

Flywheel connection flange
Ftywheel connection flange
Check ring

Locating pin

lgnition flywheel

Plate

d.m.m. 007089
f.m m. 006908
d.m.m. 007089
f.m.m. 006908
d.m.m. 007089
f.m.m. 006908

d.m.m. 007089
f.m.m. 006908

b b b ek mh ek A) bt h h b et P (D) N b emd e s

— ek eh b ek o ] ek b ca —a A) —a =

3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

766.4.004.1A
0755.49.310
0369.46.270
750.5.001.1A
260.1.001.1A
60N 102463
734005N01
734305N01

Stud bolt
Washer
Pick-up holder
Nut

Sensor

Screw

Spring washer
Washer

DN NN - N e N
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DRAWING

13

SUPERSPORT
900 1.S.A.

—————

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY ary

148.1.011.1A
74172.1008
235.1.007.2A
0660.29.030
60N107335
72944.1542
0797.69.040
255.1.004.1A
856.1.002.1A
235.1.008.1A
713.1.006.1A
0204.70.105
0660.92.160
75110.1747
0647.92.170
0660.92.150
93783.0812
60N102505
75110.2054
0400.16.190
148.1.012.1A
0400.29.126
0660.92.310
75173.1542
235.2.015.1A
0375.92.640
60N102509
0670.17.395

Vertical head camshaft
Woodruff key

Vertical rubber cap
Sracer

Screw

Elastic-stop ring nut
Washer

Timing belt roller

Belt roller separating washer
Horizontal rubber cap
Belt roller spacer

Seal ring

Tachometer gears pair -
Bearing

0-ring

Tachometer bush

Seadl ring

Scraw

Bearing

Washer

Horizontal head camshaft
Shimth. 0.5

Cap gasket

Bearing

Cap with bearing

Cap with bearing

Screw

Vibration damper pad

d.m.m. 05211
fm.m. 514626

—_ N R e e N = NN = NN NN S - = N
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TAV. 14 JDUOACE\ITI! SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

C€727.92.154— 5,45
0727.92.055— 5,50
0727.92.155— 5,55
0727.92.056— 5,6
0727.92.156— 5,65
0727.92.057— 5,70
0727.92.157— 5,75
0727.92.056-— 5,8
0727.92.158— 5,85
0727.92.059-- 5,90
0727.92.159— 5,35
0727.92.060— 6
0727.92.160— 6,05
0727.22.061— 6,10
0727.92.161— 6,15
0727.92.062— 6.2
0727.92.162— 6,25
0727.92.063— 6,30
0727.92.163— 6,35
0727.92.064— 6,4
0727.92.164— 6,45
0727.92.065— 6,50
0727.92.165— 6,55
0727.92.066- - 6,6
0727.92.166 — 6,65
0727.92.067— 6,70
0727 42.167— 6,75
0727.92.068— 6,8
0727.92.168— 6.85
0727.92.069— 6,90
0727.92.69— 6,95
0727 92.070—7
0727.92.179— 7,05
0727.92.07t— 7,10
0727.92.171— 7,15
0727920'2—7,2
0727.92172— 7,25
0727.92.073-—7.30
0727.92.173— 7,35
0727.92.074—7.4
0727.92.174— 7,45
0727.92.075— 7,50
0727.92.175— 7,55
0727.92.076— 7.6
072792176 —7.65

0727.92.181—8,15
0727.92.082— 8,2
0727.92.182— 8,25
0727.92.083— 8.3
0727.92.183— 8,35
0727.92.04—38,4
0727.92.184— 8,45
0727.92.085—8,5
0727.92.185— 8,55
0727.92.086— 8,6
0727.92.186— 8,65
0727.92.087— 8,7
0727.92.187— 8,75
0727.92.088—8,8
0727.92.188— 8,85
0727.92.089—8.9
0727.92.189—8.95
0727.82.090—9
0727.92.092— 9,2
0727.92.094— 9,4
0727.92.096— 9,6

0723.92.504-~ 2,4
0723.92.575-— 2,45
0723.92.505— 2,5
0723.92.585— 2,55
0723.92.506— 2,6
0723.92.595— 2,65
0723.92.507— 2.7
0723.92.605— 2,75
0723.92.508— 2.8
0723.92.615— 2,85
0723.92.509— 2.9
0723.92.625— 2.95
0723.92.510—3
0723.92.635— 3,05
0723.92.511— 3.1
0723.92.645— 3,15
0723.92.512—3.2
0723.92.655— 3.25

13 . Seodellino ntoino 15 =% Regislro bilanciere
E Return cap Adjustment
Ceoupelle retour Réglage
Einsteilhdlse Ventilk@ppchen

2727.92050—5 0727.82.077— 7,70 0723.92.500— 2 0723.92.513— 3.3
0727.92.150— 5,05 [0727.92.177— 17,75 0723.92.535—2.05 |0723.92.675— 3.35
Q072792051 — 5,10 {0727.92.078— 7.8 0723.92.501— 2.1 0723.92.514— 34
0727.02.151— 5,15 | 0727.92.178— 7,85 0723.92.545— 2,15 [0723.92.685— 3.45
Q0727 92082~-52 }0727.92.079— 7,90 0723.92.502—22 |0723.92.515—35
727.92152—5.25 |0727.92.179— 7,95 0723.92.555— 2,25 {0723.92.695— 3.55
0727 .92.053— 5,30 |0727.92.080— 8 0723.92.503— 2,3 |0723.92.516— 3.6
0727.92.153— 5,35 |0727.92.180— 8,05 0723.92.565— 2,35 (0723.92.705— 3.65
0727.92.054— 54 |0727.92.081— 8,10

0723.92.517—3.7
0723.92.715—3.75
0723.92.518— 3.8
0723.92.725— 3.85
0723.92.519— 3.9
0723.92.735--3.95
0723.92.520— 4
0723.92.745— 4,05
0723.92.521— 4,1
0723.92.522— 4.2
0723.92.523—- 43
0723.92.524— 4.4
0723.92.525— 4,5
0723.92.526— 4.6
0723.92.527—4,7
0723.92.528— 4.8
0723.92.529— 4.9
0723.92.530—5

87310201A 020
87310051A 018
87310011A 016
87310021A 010




S
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SUPERSPORT

’\'U@@Zflﬂi HEAD IDRAWWG 14 900 U.S.A.
PSS' CODE NO. DESCRIPTION vaLIDITY  |aTty| |notes Pgs. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALDITY  [a7y
1 1301.2.018.1BA| Vertical head (2,3,6,7 included) dmm. 015211 | 1 16 | 0647.70.010 | Shim 8
— | 301.2.018.1B | Vertical head (2,3,6,7 included) f.m.m. 014626 | 1 17 | 0375.92.210 | Spring q
— 1301.2.019.1BA | Horizontal head {2,3.6.7 included) dm.m. 015211 { 1 18 | 0375.92.170 | Opening rocker 4
— | 391.2.019.18 | Horizontal head (2,3,6,7 included) fm.m. 014626 | 1 19 | 0370.92.050 | Stud bolt 4
2 | 303.1.003.1A | Intake valve cast iron guide 2 20 |.70556.2125 | Stud bolt 4
— 1303.1.003.1AB | Oversize valve guide 0.03 2 21 | 788.1.032.1A | Valve cover gasket 4
— |303.1.003.1AC | Oversize valve guide 0.06 2 22 1240.1.010.1AA | Valve cover d.mm. 015211 | 3
— 1303.1.003.1AD | Oversize valve guide 0.09 2 — | 240.1.010.1A | Valve cover fmm. 014626 |3
3 | 304.1.005.2A | Intake vaive seat 2 23 | 771.5.066.2B | Screw 16
— 1304.1.005.2AB | Oversize intake valve seat 0.03 2 24 {240.1.008.1AA | Valve cover dmm. 015211 | 1§
— 1304.1.005.2AC | Oversize intake valve seat 0.06 2 — | 240.1.008.1A | Vaive cover I.mm. 014626 |1
4 | 210.1.003.4A | Intake valve ' 2 25 | 764 1.009.1A | Valve seal 2

5 | 211.1.003.4A | Exhaust valve 2
6 | 304.1.006.2A | Exhaust valve seat 2
— |304.1.006.2AB | Oversize exhaust valve seat 0.03 2
— 1304.1.006.2AC | Oversize exhaust valve seat 0.06 2

303.2.004.1C | Exhaust valve bronze quide 2
— 1303.2.004.1CB | Oversize valve guide 0.03 2
— 1303.2.004.1CC | Oversize valve guide 0.06 2
— 1303.2.004.1CD | Oversize vaive guide 0.09 2
8 | 764.1.013.1A | Valve seal 2
9 | 0670.92.190 | Shimth. 2 s.n.
— | 0765.92.185 | Shimth. 1 s.n.
— | 0765.92.190 | Shimth. 0.5 s.n.
— | 0765.92.195 | Shimth. 0.1 s.n.
— | 0765.92.205 | Shimth. 0.2 s.n
— | 0619.92.180 | Shimth. 0.3 s.n.
10 | 0660.92.183 | Closing rocker 4
11 | 799.1.061.1A | Closing rocker spring 4
12 | 0660.92.240 | Rocker shaft 8
— | 0660.92.245 | Oversize rocker shatt 0.02 8
13 See table s.n.
14 1 669.1.003.1A | Split rings 8
15 See table s.n

Bl
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DRAWING

15

SUPERSPORT
9060 U.S.A.

WTES

FOS.

- |
O W W~ D D LN — i'z
i

—_ e
W N —

14

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q.Ty

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY QTy

137.1.008.1A
741.4.042.1A
801.1.010.1A
729908FN1
0370.98.755
776.5.032.2A
0250.70.223
590.1.047.1A
741.4.038.1A
427.4.003.1A
0370.54.985
0000.62726
585.1.010.1A
872.4.009.1A
585.1.009.1A
0603.07.160
799.1.080.1A

Intake manifold
Clamp

Rubber hose
Nut

Gasket

Screw
Aluminium gasket
Tube

Clamp

Filter

Spring

Screw

Air box

Cap

Breather tank
Spacer

Spring

A — = = N B = RN D RSN
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¥

e
@@Zﬂﬂﬂ! CARBURETOR

DRAWING

16

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

"IES

N

CODFE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

NGTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIOITY Q.Y

WO N OO N e W N =

- A b ek eh h o A b
W O ~N O O &6 W N = O W

134.4.003.18
134.4.003.1A
134.4.010.1A
134.4.011.1A
134.4.012.1A
132.4.002.1A
132.4.006.1A
132.4.003.18
1344.013.1A
134.4.0141A
134.4.015.1A
134.4.016.1A
134.4.017.1A
134.4.018.1A
134.4.019.1A
134.2.020.1A
872.4.011.1A
872.4.0121A
131.4.012.1A

Chamber r
Gasket

Holder

Gasket

Gasket

Main jet 140
Starter jet 70
Idling jet 37.5
Filter

Gasket

0-ring

Washer

Spring
Adjusting screw
0-ring

Float assembly
Cap

Cap

Carburetor

—_ 8NN NN NN NN SN N NN DD NN NN -

CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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SUPERSPORT 9200 desmodue
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AV. 16.1
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“Tpos.

NOTES

DRAWING

SUPERSPORT

900 U.S.A.

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QTy NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY 0.7y

-

W W N & W

— b b mah
[3, NSO N R =

134.4.002.1A
134.4.004.1A
134.4.005 1A
132.4.005.18
134.4.006.1A
134.4.007.1A
134.4.001.1A
132.4.004.1A
134.4 008.1A
134.4.024 1A
132.4.007 1A
134.4.025.1A
134.4.026.1A
134.4.027 1A
134.4.028.1A

Spring

Ring

0-ring

Taper needle

Ring

Washer

Diaphragm assembly
Needle valve

Gasket

Air jet

Jel

0-ring

Diaphragm assembly
Spring

Cover

NN R BRI NN RN RN RN R N RN N

CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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JOLUNCa\ITI] SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DUICHRTT|

STES

CARBURETOR FLOAT CHAMBER HEATING

OPTIONAL

DRAWING

16.a

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

| POS.
N

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

aty

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

- O WO NO WU W N =

588.4.006.1A
933.1.008.1A
933.1.007.1A
779.1.015.1A
781.1.005.1A
815.1.011.1A
420.2.000.8A
420.2.001.0A
0504.83.060
933.1.006.1A
815.1.014.1A

Cock

Tube

Tube

Filler

Filler

Union

Copper gasket
Copper gasket
Gasket

Tube

Union

—_— o, D) 0D N = D ek - s

i

T




TAV. 17

[IDWUIC;\TTT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

LUCI DI POSIZIONE

FANALE ANTERIORE

MANOPOLA DX.

CLAXON “4v

N

FRECCIA DX. ] STOP ANTERIORE

57,
(1




S DU

ELECTRIC SYSTEM

d.m. 021406

DRAWING

17

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

N.

Tpos.

CODE NO. '

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY arTy

W O N D bW N~

—_ .
N - O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

0000.34656
0000.66527
0000.66526
433.1.106.1A
246.1.049.1A
0670.38.485
0370.38.484
389.4.010.1A
779.1.116.1A
60N102482
0000.41511
510.1.086.1A
510.1.040.1C
0000.55701
246 1.047.1A
287.4.014.1A
538.4.005.1A
246.1.048.18
850.4.003.1A
734006N01
60N102504
829.1.127.1A
0370.99.005
850.4.022.1A

Headlight cover
End section
Connector

Sticker "schera fusibili”

Case cover
Fuse 7.5A

Fuse 15A

Fuse 30A
Screw

Screw

Nut

Electric wiring
Electric wiring
Vibration damper holder
Cover

Relay

Flashing device
Cover

Quick fastening
Spring washer
Screw

Holder

Gasket
Threaded insert

900 SS SP
900 SSCR

R A —b b d RN b e ok b ok b o NI R NN D D e s = B =

AAAC ICOLIEN MDY .07
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TAY. 17.a

[DUNC/ENTTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

MANOPOLA DX.

CLAXON /

FRECCIA DX. | STOP ANTERIORE

&

\&




S

DW(;E@@TE ’ ELECTRIC SYSTEM

O N O s W) -

R O 4
N - O W

13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22

f.m. 021405 | DRAWING

17.a

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

e 1
SOTES Pgs ' CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIOITY oTyY

-
0000.34656
0000.66527
0000.66526

433.1.106.1A

246.1.049.1A
0670.38.485
0370.38.484
389.4.010.1A

0370.99.005

398.4.001.1A

389.4.001.1A

510 1.040.18

510.1.040.1A

779.1.116.1A
850.4.022.1A
287.4.014.1A
538.4.005.1A
246.1.048.18
850.4.003.1A
734006N01
60N102504
246.1.047.1A
772.5.005.1A

Headlight cover
End section
Connector
Sticker "schema fusibili”
Case cover
Fuse 7.5A

Fuse 15A

Fuse 30A
Gashet

Fuse bex 30A
Fuse 30A
Electric wiring
Electric wiring
Screw
Threaded insert
Relay

Flashing device
Cover

Quick fastening
Spring washer
Screw

Cover

Screw

d.m. 012263
f.m. 012262

- . e s N s = o B D e e RO LD Q) e s o S e

PARFIKKLIFD 02 - 97



4. 17.1 OIS\ SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

SP Version ]
i)

N

IND. LIVELLO

MOTORINO AVVIAMENTO

PRESSOSTATO OLIO




IDUTCAT|

ELECTRIC SYSTEM

d.m. 017806

DRAWING

171

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

NOTES

POS.

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

ary

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

G.Ty

D N e W N =

—_ e s
N-‘O(DCDNI

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

25
26
27
28
29
30
3

389.4.005.1A
827.1.011.1A
540.4.008.1A
0000.62728
772.5.008.1A
516.4.001.1A
516.4.001.1AB
0797.41.090
0377.38.460
417.9.050.6A
462.4.037.6A
829.1.020.1A
7340G6N01
779.5.004.1A
397.4.001.1A
0000.56803
514.1.018.1A
770.5.118.28
513.1.011.1A
0670.77.070
751.1.001.2A
510.1.041.1A
514.1.020.1A
877.1.054.1A
513.1.014.1A
510.1.085.1A

510.1.038.10
514.1.019.1A
672.1.002.1A
395.4.001.1A
759.1.006.1A
672.1.015.1A
0691.91.030

Fuse 30A

Plate

Regulator

Screw

Screw

Horn

Horn (BLACK;}

Fairlead rubber ring

Guide ring

Nut

Spring washer

Holder

Spring washer

Screw

Remote switch

Connector

Solenoid starter-starter motor cable
Screw .
Frame-engine grounding cable
Washer

Battery gasket

Electric wiring

Battery branch cable

Battery breather pipe
Battery-frame grounding cable
Main wiring

Main wiring

Solenoid starter branch cable
Terminal cap

Battery

Spring hook

Terminal cap

Clamp

d.m. 021406
900 SS SP
900 SS CR

b ah ek ek b ek b ok b b o o D) A —h A N) b b —d o N N) =k emd —

- A b b —h

32
33
34

741.4.038.1A
417.9.050.6A
829.1.114.1A

Clamp
Nut
Holder

CATAI OGIIF Na - Q{RIN1&IR
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AV. 17.1a DU\ SUPERSPORT 900 dzsmodue

IND. LIVELLO

FANALE POSTERIORE ;
Z |
A o 6
S @
TR
21 ~6 14
. 5
SPIA FOLLE 1
: TELERUTTORE
J & 18 16
INTERRUTTORE STOP < ' MOTORINO AVVIAMENTO

PRESSOSTATO OLIO




TES

DIJCECA Zf’ﬂl ;L;crmc svsvm_

f.m. 017805 |DRAWING

17.1a

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

“fros

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTICN

VALIDITY

Q1Y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QrYy

D W N -

(DCXJ\II

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
13
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

25
26
27
28
29
30

0670.77.070
827.1.011.1A
540.4.008.1A
0000.62728
772.5.008.1A
516.4.001.1A
516.4.001.1AB
0797.41.090
0377.38.460
417.9.050.6A
462.4.037.6A
829.1.020.1A
734006N01
779.5.004.1A
397.4.001.1A
0000.56803
514.1.013.1A
770.5.118.28
513.1.011.1A
741.4.038.1A
791.1.001.2A
510.1.041.1A
741.4.028.1A
877.1.054.1A
513.1.010.1A
510.1.038.1C
510.1.038.18

510.1.038.1A
514.1.014.1A
672.1.004.1A
395.4.001.1A
759.1.006.1A
0670.38.930

Washer

Plate

Regulator

Screw

Screw

Horn

Horn (BLACK)

Fairlead rubbe- ring

Guide ring

Nut

Spring washer

Holder

Spring washer

Screw

Remote switch

Connector

Solenoid starter-starter motor cable
Screw ‘
Frame-engine grounding cable
Clamp

Battery gasket

Electric wiring

Clamp

Battery breather pipe
Battery-frame grounding cable
Main wirnng

Main wiring

Electric wiring
Battery-solenoid starter cable
Cap —

Battery

Spring hook

+ terminal cap

1.m. 006738

d.m. 012263
d.m. 002306
f.m. 012262
f.m. 002305

- s e e N R NI ko bk e A AD b s s

— P) - b -

31

0691.91.030
0691.91.030

Clamp
Clamp

d.m. 006739
f.m. 00€738

teAcicQIIEN N2 . Q7

42
12
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Y. 18 IDIUAC/a\ITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue
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IGNITION SYSTEM

DRAWING

18

SUPERSPORT
900 ul SCA'

DA

POS.

HOTES) CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q.ff

NOTES

POS.

CNDE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY Q1Y

]

510.1.021.1A
0369.38.530
0369.38.540
0369.38.610
829.1.045.2A
779.5.004.1A
734006N01
772.5.004.1A
460593
672.1.013.1A
670.4.008.1A
0000.41039

CO ~N O N b WA —

— A —a
N — O W

Electric wiring
Coupling
Connector
Ignition control unit
Bracket

Screw

Spring washer
Sciew

Coit

Spare cap
Spark plug
Rubber pad

DN NN B NN~ NN O —

e B




TAV. 19 IDUUNCGENITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

NECa -l



16 | 0370.84.180 | Vibration damper pad
17 | 73270.8C01 | Washer

18 | 70914.2121 |Screw

19 | 576.1.004.1A | Bracket

JTDUNCY/A\TTI]|  EXHAUST SYSTEM DRAWING 19 sgzg’:f:z'."
notes| "o | CODE NO, DESCRIPTION vaLomy oty [wores POS-| copE No. DESCRIPTION vAUDITY [0ty

1 | 0370.84.005 !Exhaust gasket 2
2 |575.1.001.1AB | Exhaust ring nut 2
— 1 575.1.001.1A |Exhaust ring nut (BLACK) 2
3 | 0619.84.015 [Half bushes 4
4 | 0404.02.3¢) |Nut 4
5 |570.1.007.1A |Horizontal head exhaust pipe 1
6 | 571.1.007.1A | Vertical head exhaust pipe 1
— | 574.1.036.3A {L.H. silencer (REMUS) 1
7 | 574.1.036.2A | L.H. silencer 1
8 | 573.1.036.3A | R.H. silencer (REMUS) 1
— | 573.1.036.2A {R.H. silencer 1
9 | 741.1.003.1A | Ciamp 1
10 | 780.1.009.1A |Cap 1
11 | 80A0.016059 |Washer 2
12 | 713.1.C60.1A |Spacer 2
— | 713.1.092.1A | Spacer 900 SSCR 2
13 | 0000.44240 |Nut 2
14 | 779.5.009.1A | Screw 2
— | 779.5.013.1A | Screw 900 SS CR 2
15 1711.1.003.1A | Bush 2
— | 711.1.078.1A | Bush 900 SSCR 2
2

q

4

2




TAV. 19.SL DU CGE\ITIT  SUPERLIGHT 900 desmodue




DRAWING

19.SL

SUPERLIGHT
900 U.S.A.

| .{_@@@Jg‘jj’ﬂ( EXHAUST SYSTEM

TES

POS |

N

COCE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

arTy

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY QY

0370.84.005
575 1.001.1AB
575.1.001.1A
0619.84.615

0404.02.390

570.1.007.1A
571.1.007.1A
574.1.030.1A
573.1.030.1A
741.1.003.1A
780.1.009.1A
80A0.016059
764.1.001.1A
0000.44240

779.5.009.1A
711.1.046.18

Exhaust gasket

Exhaust ring nut

Exhaust ring nut (BLACK)
Half bushes

Nut

Horizontal head exhaust pipe
Vertical head exhaust pipe
L.H. silencer

R.H. silencer

Clamop

Cap

Washer

Rubber pad

Nut

Screw

Bush

RR R B R = b e o o DDA R R R

1 Mee




TAV. 20 DU CS/E\ITI! SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DASHBDARD

DRAWING

20

SUPERS PORT
900 U. S.A.

S DUACYATTIT

POS. | copE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

a1y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

oTyY

o M
407.2.003.1A
408.1.004.1A
0670.38.675
408.1.005.1A
0670.38.660
390.4.002.1A
72237.0659
0000.41582
852.4.003.1A
763006N01
0000.16133
0000.43152
60N115548
0000.56443
0670.38.620
402.4.003.1A
0000.43141
0000.43142
0010.61.660
0404.46.065
403.1.004.1A
0670.38.720
652.4.602.1A
779.4.004.1A
406.10 06.1A

W O N O O oW N -

N R R AR R R — — — 4 a s e —a -
N oW N = O 0N & wN - O

26 | 734008NO1

27 | 391.1.001.1A
28 | 0000.65318
29 } 0670.20.005
30 | 598.4.011.1A

Instrument panel body
Vibration daimper sponge
Cover

Printed circuit

Lamp holder

Warning lamp bulb12V-1.2W
Self-tapping screw
Rubber pad

Washer

El-stop nut

Spacer tube

Vibration damper pad
Washer

Nut

Speedometer (miles)
Tachometer

Angle relay unit

Plate

Washer

Screw

Speedometer (km) cable
Tachometer cable
Key-operated switch
Screw

Comnplete instrument panel
(speedometer - miles)
Spring washer

Lamp holder

Buib

Warning lamp symbols plate
Wrench

N = = = o BN = = oo bW W WN N N = s e

— o —— . N —




. 20.5P

I DAY

SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

j SP Version |




TG

DASHBOARD

HT - SP Version

r
NOTES

POS.

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

W N O UL W N =

AN PO DD AN N A =b b b edh b mdh b —h e ek
N oW N = O W oo N & W - O w

26
27
28
28
30
3
32
33

407.2.001.38
408.1.006.1A
0670.38.675
408.1.007.1A
0670.38.660
390.4.602.1A
72237.0659
0000.41582
852.4.003.1A
763006N01
0000.16133
0000.43152
60N115548
€000.56443
0670.38.620
402.4.003.1A
0000.43141
0000.43142
0010.61.660
0404.46.065
403.1.004.1A
0670.38.720
652.4.002.1A
779.4.004.1A
406.1.009.1A

734008N01
391.1.001.1A
0000.65318

0670.20.005
538.4.011.1A
404.4.001.2A
0000.16132

0400.16.560

Instrument panel body
Vibration damper sponge
Cover

Printed circuit

Lamp holder

Warning lamp bulb12V-1.2W
Self-tapping screw
Rubber pad

Washer

El-stop nut

Spacer tube

Vibiation damper pad
Washer

Nut

Speedometer (miles)
Tachometer

Angle relay unit

Plate '
Washer

Screw

Speedometer (km) cable
Tachometer cable
Key-operated switch
Screw

Complete instrument panel
(speedometer - miles)
Spring washer

Lamp holder

Bulb

Warning lamp symbols plate
Wrench

Water thermometer
Rubber pad

Washer

d.m. 021406 | DRAWING

20.SP

SUPERSPORT
800 U.S.A.

arTy

N =t = Lo B NN = = oo &N W W WN NN e = e

—_ b b b o b . N -

—

NOTES

Tpos.
N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

34

0010.54.140

Nut

MAATALA/LIE AV . Adrinars -

DARE IQQLIEN N2 . Q7




JDIUCYA\ITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




IDUTGLATT| Herwouon oo | 21 [SUPERSPORT|
noTzS Pgs CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |Q.TY|  [NOTES Pﬁ?‘ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |Q.TY
1 | 520.4.002.1A | Complete headlight 1 32 | 0675.74.390 | Gasket 1
2 | 0000.42925 |Headlight assembly 1
3 | 0796.38.305 | Bulb 55/60W 1
4 | 0000.42926 |Ring nut 1
5 | 0659.38.226 | 3ulb 4W 1
6 | 0000.36231 |Lamp holder 1
7 | 0000.42927 | Headlight holder ring nut 1
8 | 0000.42928 | Screw 4
9 | 0000.4409/ | Screw 3
10 | 60N115504 | Washer 3
11 | 0000.42932 | Spring 3
12 | 0960.91.i30 | Nul 4
13 | 0000.43790 | Nut 3
14 | QH00.67545 | Screw 2
15 | 734006N01 | Spring washer 2
16 | 0801.37.075 | Vibration damper 2
17 | 0000.53703 | Turnindicator 2
18 | 829.1.036.1C | Headlight holder d.m. 021406 1
— [829.1.036.1BA | Headlight holder d.m. 012263 1
f.m. 021405
18 | 829.1.036.1A | Headlight holder f.m. 012262 1
19 | 729908FN1 | Nut 2
20 { 0000.62733 | Screw 2
21 | 0675.74.100 | Tail light 1
22 | 390.4.003.1A | Two-light bulb 12V 5/21W 1
23 | 0675.74.380 | Cup 1
24 | 72237.0721 | Screw 2
25 | 0370.72.030 {Bush 2
26 | 763106NOT | El-stop nut 2
27 | 0000.62720 | Screw 2
28 | 0670.72.010 | Washer 2
29 | 0000.36726 | Bulb 1
30 | 0000.56464 |Cup 1
31 | 0000.34657 | Self-tapping screw 2
r- CATAI OGLIE NA - QIRIAIRLE [ PAGE ISSUED 02 - 97 ‘ { &1 ]



TAV. 22 IDIUIC/ANITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DU CLATTIT

FRONT ADJUSTABLE FORK

DRAWING

22

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

[ PoS.

HOTES| CODE NO. l

DESCRIPT!ON

VALIDITY

=)
=3

NOTES N

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY QrY

w |~

= |

60N102590
60N102557

417.9.030.8A | Nut
0795.37.120
873.1.016.28 | Cap

— s
—«ocoooxtmcn’

—
n

60N102558

—_ .
H oW

Ring nut

856.1.030.1A | Washer

Screw
711.1.028.1A | Wheel spindle bush
— | 711.1.033.1A | Whee! spindle bush
15 | 349.1.052.1A | Complete R H. slider
— | 349.1.052.1C | Complete R.H. slider
16 | 349.1.061.1A | Screw

17 | 349.1.060.1A | Washer

18 | 349.1.058.1A | Dust seal

19 | 884.1.005.1A | Ring

20 | 930.1.002.1A | Gasket

21 | 349.1.057.1A | Ring

22 | 349.1.056.1A | Bush

— | 349.1.056.18 | Bush

23 | 886.1.010.1A | Gasket

24 | 884.1.004.1A | Snap ring

25 | 349.1.054.1A | Stancnion tube

— | 349.1.054.1B | Stanchion tube

26 | 349.1.063.1A | Flexible collar

1 | 340.2.020.1A | L.H. fork leg assembly
340.2.020.2A | L.H. fork leg assembly
349.1.053.1A | Complete L.H. slider
349.1.053.1C | Complete L.H. slider
340.2.019.1A | R.H. fork leg assembly
340.2.019.2A | R.H. fork leg assembly
341.1.006.1A | Steering head
341.1.013.1A | Steering head

Screw

Screw

342.2.005.1A | Steering head base assembly
779.1.099.1A | Special screw

f.m. 012262
900 SS SP
f.m. 012262
900 SS SP
f.m. 012262
900 SS SP

900 SL

f.m. 006738
d.m. 006739
.m. 012262
900 SS SP

f.m. 012262
900 SS SP

f.m. 012262
900 SS SP

N NN RN N RN NN NN NN — ek et D ot et o NN b (NN = b ot =l et o ol e

27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

349.1.059.1A
347.1.010.18
349.1.062.1A
349.7.066.1A
349.2.003.1A
349.2.003.18
349.1.065.1A
349.1.064.1A
349.1.055.1A
926.1.001.1A
529.1.001.1A

Centering ring
Spring

Spring coupling
Seat seal
Complete cap
Complete cap
Rubber cush drive hub
Slider

Damper tube
Sticker

Cat's eye

f.m. 012262
900 SS SP

AN RO A AR PO NN N

CATAL ORUIE NA - O4RINIRIC
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TAV. 22.a IDUNCG/E\ITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DUIEATTIT

FRONT FORK

CR Version

d.m. 021406 |DRAWING

22.a

SUPERSPORT
900 UCSIA.

POS.

N CODE NO.

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

[VRA

NOTES

PSS' | cooe no.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY ary

340.2.040.1A
350.1.002.2A
349.1.091.1A
711.1.033.1A
60N102558
60N1025380
0795.37.120
340.2.039.1A
349.1.005.1A
349.1.093.1A
0361.37.275
0361.37.270
350.1.001.2A
347.1.012.1A
349.1.088.1A
349.1.030.1A
349.1.092.1A
349.2.009.1A
349.1.087.1A
873.1.016.28 | Cap
856.1.030.1A
341.1.006.1A
60N102557
342.2.005.1A
417.9.030.8A | Nut
779.1.099.1A
926.1.001.1A
529.1.001.1A
349.1.105.1A
349.1.108.1A

A ek s
T -, O W0 NN B WD) -

R P R RO A A R R R A — —a —a 4 b s
W 0 NN EWN -~ O WO~ s W

Bush

w
o

Washer

Steering head

Screw

Steering head base assembly

Spacer

L.H. fork leg assembly
Complete L.H. pumping element
Stanchion tube

Wheel spindle bush

Screw

Screw

Ring nut

R.H. fork leg assembly

Dust seal

Spacer

Seal ring

Check ring

Complete R.H. pumping element
Spring

Preload tube

Guide ring

Split rings

Complete cap

0-ring

Special screw
Sticker
Cat's eye

N B N N A A md T = e N AN & N NN = DO NN N = e N B = N =

CATALOGUE No.: 91510(51E
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TAV. 22.b : IDWUICYAITT] SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




[@Uﬁéﬁ@ﬁﬂ FRONT FORK

CR Version

f.m. 021405

DRAWING

22.b

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

(HOTES PSS' CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

349.1.072.1A
340.2.021.1A
340.2.022.1A
341.1.006.1A
60N102590
60N 102557
342.2.005.1A
779.1.039.1A
417.9.030.8A
0795.37.120
873.1.016.18
856.1.030.1A
60N102558
711.1.033.1A
349.1.071.1A
349.1.077.1A
349.1.076.1A
349.1.058.1A
884.1.005.1A
930.1.002.1A
349.1.057.1A
349.1.074.1A
349.1.079.1A
349.2.008.1A
349.1.073.1A
349.1.078.1A
349.1.075.1A
347.1.0111A
349.1.062.1A
349.1.080.1A
926.1.001.1A
529.1.001.1A

W O ~N DD N W N e

W W W ORI MR R R A R R R R) — — o ma s b e
N = O DX~ D N B WRN = O WO~ DB WN D

Complete L.H. slider
R.H. fork leg assembly
L.H. fork leg assembly
Steering head
Screw

Screw

Steering head base assembly
Special screw

Nut

Ring nut

Cap

Washer

Screw

Wheel spindle bush
Complete R.H. slider
Screw

Washer

Dust seal

Ring

Gasket

Ring

Damper tube

Spring seat retainer
Complete cap
Stanchion tube
Flexible collar
Centering ring
Spring

Spring coupling
Seat seal

Sticker

Cat's eye

Qry

A A ~+ b b ek e i aeh b ah b e ok b h ek b mh D md b A N A = UV A et mh b e

NOTES

POS.
N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

ary




TAV. 23 JDUNCE\TTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




PDUCATH

FRONT AND REAR WHEELS

d.m. 021406 |DRAWING

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

POS

E ;
N CODE NO

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

arty

501.2.014.1A
0803.77.010
714.2.004.1A
75161.2054
492.4.002.1A
492.4.008.1A
492.4.008.1A
881.1.022.1A
70700.8320
819.1.007.1A
498.1.005.1A
— | 498.1.007.1A
10 | 0000.64471
11 | 884.4.001.1A
13 | 502.2.015.2A
— | 502.2.009.2C
14 | 714.1.038.1A
15 | 492.4.003.1A
17 1 75163.1747
18 | 700.1.005.1A
19 | 821.1.009.18
20 | 748.4.0241A
21 | 160.1.004.18
22 | 710.1.006.1A
23 | 494.1.002.1A
24 | 75162.2566
25 | 713.1.032.1A
26 | 714.1.037.1A
27 | 676.4.001.3A
28 | 676.2.005.1A

tmawr\)_.

coooxnm!

Front wheel rim

Valve

Bearings spacer
Bearing

Brake disc

Brake disc (CAST IRON)
Brake disc (CAST IRON)
Relay drive ring

Screw

Front wheel spindie
Speedometer transmission
Speedometer transmission
Seal ring

Snap ring

Rear wheel rim

Rear rim

Inner spacer

Brake disc

Bearing

Vibration damper

Pin

Nut

Rear sprocket flange
Bush

Ring gear z=37

Bearing

Spacer

Spacer

Chain

Final drive kit

900 SL
900 SS SP

900 SSCR

900 SS CR

-_ NN NN = N -

—
o]

—_ ek N == N kDD DN A o ea b ek s ek
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@ﬁ@@@ﬂvﬁ' FRONT AND REAR WHEELS f.m. 021405 [oRawnG | 23 .9 sgzg':f::zm'
A
PSQ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY \ Pgs‘ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY QTy
i 1501.2.014.1A |Front wheel rim d.m. 012263 1 — | 160.1.004.1B | Rear sprocket flange 4.m. 012263 1
— 1501.2.004.18 |Front wheel rim 1 22 | 710.1.006.1A | Bush 1
— | 501.2.004.1A. | Front wheel rim (WHITE) 1 23 | 494.1.002.1A | Ring gear z=37 1
2 | 0803.77.010 |Vaive 2 24 | 75162.2566 | Bearing 2
3 | 714.1.001.1A | Bearings spacer f.m. 012262 1 25 | 713.1.032.1A | Spacer 1
— | 714.2.004.1A |Bearings spacer d.m. 012263 i 26 | 676.4.001.3A | Chain 1
4 | 75163.3268 |Bearing 1.m. 012262 2 27 1 676.2.005.1A | Final drive kit 1
— | 75161.2054 |Bearing d.m. 012263 2
5 | 492.4.002.*A | Brake disc 2
— 1 492.4.008.1A | Brake disc (CAST IRON) 900 SL 2
— 1492.4.008.1A | Brake disc (CAST IRON) 900 SS S° 2
6 | 881.1.006.18 | Relay drive ring f.m. 012262 1
— | 881.1.022.1A |Relay drive ring d.m. 012263 1
7 | 70700.8320 |Screw 18
8 | 819.1.006.1A | Front wheel spindle f.m. 012262 1
— | 819.1.007.1A | Front wheel spindle d.m. 012263 1
9 | 498.1.001.1A | Speedometer transmission f.m. 012262 1
— | 498.1.005.1A | Speedometer transmission d.m. 012263 1
~- | 498.1.007.1A | Speedometer transmission 900 SS CR 1
10 | 930.4.004.1A | Seal ring f.m. 012262 1
— | N000.64471 |Seal ring d.m. 012263 1
11 | 884.4.001.1A | Snap ring 1
13 | 502.2.015.1A | Rear whee! rim 1
— 1 502.2.009.1C | Rear wheel rim 900 SS CR 1
— 1 502.2.004.1B |Rear wheel rim 1
— | 502.2.004.1A | Rear wheel rim 1
14 | 714.1.002.1A {Inner spacer 1
15 | 492.4.003.1A |Brake disc 1
17 | 75163.3265 |Bearing 2 i
18 | 700.1.005.1A | Vibration damper 6 |
19 ] 821.1.009.1A | Wheel spindle f.m. 012262 6 I
-— 1 821.1.009.18 |Pin d.m. 012263 . | 6 ! i
20 | 748.4.024.1A | Nut 6 ! ’
21 | 160.1.004.2A | Rear sprocket flange f.m. 012262 1 |

CATALAMIIC Ma . A4 anarar
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TAV. 24 IDIUNCGAENTTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DWUNCI/E\TTI{| HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS BRARING 24 |SUPERSPORT

900 U.S.A.

HE R o N
i

NOTLS POS [ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY

NOTES PSS' CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY ary

o
—
=<

1 | 0370.54.300 |Clutch drive pump
2 1626.1.002.1A | Lever with dowel
3 | 361.4.002.1A | Grips pair
4 | 0000.46664 |Spare lever pin
5 | 0000.45665 |Spare cap
6 | 626.4.001.1A | Spare bracket
7 | 0000.49654 |Spare inspection window
8 | "52.1.048.1A |Washer
9 | 656.1.008.2A | Throttle opening cable
10 | 656.1.009.2A | Throttle closing cable
11 | 781.4.001.1A |Filler
12 | 420.2.001.0A | Copper gasket
13 | 654.4.003.1A | Throttle control
14 | 632.1.004.2A | Clutch control pipe f.m.m. 002312
— | 632.1.004.1B {Clutch control pipe d.m.m. 002313
15 | 360.2.006.1A |Handlebars pair
16 | 60N107330 |Screw
17 | 650.4.002.1A {R.H. swilch
18 | 0361.54.120 | Fast-idle control
19 | 71743.0690 |Screw
20 | 657.1.004.1A |Fast-idle cc~*rol wire
21 | 0361.38.454 |L.H.switch
22 | 70620.504¢ |{Screw
23 | 71502.1306 {Screw
24 | 433.1.137.1A | Sticker

D) b b b b b b b b b e b

DN s D) — = N = =t Do =t b b s
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TAV. 24.SP J DL CS/E\ITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

| HT Version

,_;SP Version




i 0 LJG@FEI HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS

!

POS.
3.

HT - SP Version

’DRAWING

24.SP

SUPERSPORT|

900 U.S.A. |

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

[PRA¢

NOTES

Pgs‘ CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

W ~N OO N oW N =

—_—
- O W

12
13

15
16
17
18
19
2
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
23
30
31
32
33
34

£30.4.002.18
626.1.003.1C
0000.42345
0000.46664

0000.61078
626.4.001.1A
741.4.043.1A
877 1037 ‘A
893.4.005.1A
763106N01

829.1.061.18
0370.72.020
0000.55675
0000.62729
0000.62725
420.2.001.0A
781.4.001.1A
0361.54.120
71743.0690
657.1.004.1A
0361.38.454
70620.5040
71502.1306
561.4.002.1A
632.1.004.18
360.2.006.1A
60N107330
650.4.002.1A
654.4.003.1A
852.1.048.1A
656.1.009.7A
656.1.003.2A
453.1.137.1A
630.4.002.1A

Clutch drive pump (adjustable)
Lever with dowel (adjustable)
Spare union

Spare lever pin
Complete oil tank
Spare bracket

Clamp

Tube

Cap

El-stop nut

Holder

Vibration damper pad
Spacer

Screw

Screw

Copper gasket

Filler

Fast-idle control
Screw

Fast-idle control wire
L.H. switch

Screw

Screw

Grips pair

Clutch control pipe
Handlebars pair
Screw

R.H. switch

Throttle control
Washer

Throttle closing cable
Throttle opening cable
Sticker

Clutch drive pump

—_— D) b e s b et N) mh b ek e D) e bk D) b aah A) b b mh mh ah ek b e N\ A ok ek ok ma —a

35 | 626.1.002.1A | Lever with dowel

CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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rAv. 25 DU CYE\IT  SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DU 7@@?&’1 FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE

DRAWING

25

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

URA

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY VRAS

624.4.004.1C
626.1.002.1A
72465.0214
0000.46664
0000.46665
626.4.001.1A
0000.49654
776.5.307.2A
539.4.004.18
713.1.058.1A
781.4.001.7A
420.2.001.CA
781.4.004.1A
195.4.002.1A
827.1.055.1A
0000.62725
618.4.025.1A
610.4.009.2A
610.4.010.2A
0823.41.065
612.4.005.1A
0000.80301
631.4.004.1A
734010N01
60N102585
613.4.004.2A
734310N01
0795.37.096
0000.77782
829.1.141.1A
618.4.024.1A

WO O N DU o N -

W W NN AR RN NN RN 4 — ed b ek
—_ O W @ N DN W NN = O W ~NOWO;E WN = O

Front brake pump
Lever with dowel
Nut

Spare lever pin
Spare cap

Spare bracket
Spare inspection window
Screw
Microswitch
Spacer

Filler

Copper gasket
Filler

Pad

Plate

Screw

{1, caliper pump pipe
L.H. brake ralifer
R.H. brake caliper
Guide ring

Dust seal

Spare pins

Spare bleed union
Spring washer
Screw

Pads pair

Washer

Washer

Spring

Holder

R.H. caliper pump pipe

—_ N N — S - B D N e D) e e ek bk o ek et e DN e ik N e ek e ND e
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TAV. 25.5P [ DUICENTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

8P Version |

c'ﬁ3/>97‘>1
= il

" HY Version |

N

\
31 38 32 33




TDIUNCAE\ITIT|  sRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE

HT - SP Version DRAWING

25.SP

SUPERSPORT
200 U.S.A.

NOTES

N

] PNS.

CCDE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QTY

NOTES

N.

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

W O ~N OO O oW N —

A A R A AN R R =d 4 b b eh eh eh ek A
DD DN bW N DWW NN DB WD - O

27

28
29
30
31
32

624.4.008.18
626.1.003.18
0000.42345
0000.46664
776.5.307.2A
195.4.002.1A
539.4.004.1B
72465.0214
626.4.001.1A
0000.62725
82¢.1.132.1A
0000.55675
0370.72.020
763106N01
590.1.052.1A
741.4.043.1A
0000.62729
612.4.005.1A
0000.80301
613.4004.2A
0000.68490
0000.66181
420.2.001.0A
713.1.058.1A
781.4.004.1A
618.4.024.18
618.4.024.1A
618.4.025.18
518.4.025.1A
827.1.055.1A
0000.62725
781.4.001.1A
610.4.009.2A

0823.41.065

Front brake pump (adjustable)
Lever with dowel (adjustable)
Spare union

Spare lever pin

Screw

Pad

Microswitch

Nut

Spare bracket

Screw

Brocket

Spacer

Vibration damper pad

El-stop nut

Tube

Clamp

Screw

Dust s2al

Spare pins

Pads pair

Spare cap

Complete oil tank

Copper gasket

Spacer

Filler

R.H. caliper pump pipe (METAL PLAITED)
R.H. caliper pump pipe

L.H. caliper pump pipe (METAL PLAITED)
L.H. caliper pump pipe

Plate

Screw

Filler

L.H. brake caliper

Guide rina

d.m. €24037
{.m. 024036
d.m. 024037
f.m. 024036

33
34
35
36
37
3¢
39
40
41
42

734310NO1

734010NO1

60N 102585
610.4.010.2A
631.4.004.1A
0795.37.096
0000.77782
829.1.141.1A
624.4.002.18
626.1.002.1A

Washer

Spting washer
Screw

R.h. brake caliper
Spare bleed union
Washer

Spring

Holder

Front brake pump
Lever with dowel

Jﬂ—hN-‘-—h—‘—h—h—t_‘.—m—‘_&m—b—b.—;w;—‘—‘—h.‘—‘—b—hf\)—h—bw-—-—A-Ad
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4
4
4
4
1
1
1
2
1
1




IDUTCYa\ITI{ SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue
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]‘m@@’@ﬂ:ﬂ REAR HYDRAULIC BRAXE
=

d.m. 002306 | DRAWING

25

SUPEASPORT

900 U.S.A.

HOTES

POS.

N

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QY

NOTE

POS.

CODE NO.

|

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

457.2.003.1A
457.2.003.1AA
765.1.001.1A
0370.69.525
852.1.049.1A
417.9.030.6A
779.1.054.1AA
821.1.056.1A
117.1.021.1A
0000.44240
76401.0001
779.5.011.1A
585.4.001.1A
763106N01
893.4.005.1A
590.1.034.1A
741.4.043.1A
0670.80.010
734008N01
539.4.003.1A
539.4.003.18
420.2.001.0A
781.4.001.1A
619.4.009.1A
625.4.004.1A
0664.39.727
734306N01
0664.39.741
60N102510
771.5.724.28
825.1.005.1A
611.4.002.2A
613.4.007.1A
612.4.008.1A

Brake control lever
Brake control lever (BLACK)
Rubber pad

Bush

Washer

Nut

Special screw
Pedal pin

Adjuster rod

Nut

Ball joint

Screw

Complete oil tank
El-stop nut

Cap

Flexible pipe
Clamp

Washer

Spring washer
Switch

Switch

Copper gasket
Filler

Flexible pipe

Pear brake pump
Spare unicn
Washer

Dust cover

Screw

Screw

Caliper holder plate
Rear brake caliper
Pads pair

Dust seal

f.m. 012262
d.m. 012263

- e ea et PO ON) et i et b e BA) B o e D) AD A b b ok ek b ek N) ek —a s R) A b s b .

33
34
35
36

612.4.013.1A
0000.39727
799.1.044.1A
60N 102505

Spare pins and spring
Spare bleed union
Spnng

Screw

nA~CICCHICHIAY L QY
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IDUICENTTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




FDIGLAVITIT

REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE

f.m. 002305 |DRAWING

26.a

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

 S——

NOTES

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

ary

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY QY

0370.69.555
765.1.001.1A
0370.69.525
852.1.049.1A
417.9.030.6A
778.5.001.1A
0370.69.530
117.1.021.1A
0000.44240
76401.0001
779.5.011.1A
585.4.0C1.1A
763106N01
893.4.005.1A
590.1.034.1A
741.4.043.1A
707006N01
60N102505
734306401
420.2.001.0A
0796.54.114
619.4.009.1A
625.4.004.1A
0664.39.727
734008N01
0664.39.741
781.4.001.1A
771572428
825.1.005.1A
611.4.002.2A
613.4.007.1A
0000.39727
612.4.013.1A
612.4.008.1A

Brake control lever
Rubber pad

Bush

Washer

Nut

Screw

Pedal pin
Adjuster rod

Nut

Ball joint

Screw

Complete oil tank
El-stop nut

Cap

Flexible pipe
Clamp

Screw

Screw

Washer

Copper gasket
Switch

Flexible pipe

Rear brake pump
Spare union
Spring washer
Dust cover

Filler

Screw

Caliper holder plate
Rear brake caliper
Pads pair

Spare bleed union
Spare pins and spring
Dust seal

P e T e N S - T T T N B T . R I

35

0670.80.010

Washer

CATAIL OGIIF Na - Q1RINIRLFE
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TAV. 26. SL IDIUICA\ITI{  SUPERLIGHT 900 desmodue

SP Version

}ﬁ ﬁSL Vérsicn ]




e e et oo e S - - —
JOUUCLANTTI [ REARHYDRAULIC BRAKE HT - SP Version/SL Version |06 | 25 G sggs ?,“';?:T
NOTES pgs- CODE NO. DESCRIPTION vaLioity  lary|  [nores Pgs. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |aTy

1 1457.2.073.1AA | Brake control lever (BLACK) 900 SS SP 1 33 | 612.4.013.1A | Spare pins and spring 1
— | 457 2.003.1A {Brake control lever 900 SL 1 34 | 0000.39727 | Spare bleed union 1

2 1765.1.001.1A | Rubber pad 1 35 1 799.1.044.1A | Spring !

3 | 0370.69.525 |Bush 1 36 | 60N102505 | Screw 1

4 | 852.1.049.1A } Washer 1 37 | 734306N01 | Washer 1

5 | 417.9.030.6A |Nut 2 38 | 711.1.038.1A | Bush 1

6 |779.1.054.1AA | Special screw 1 39 | 712.4.005.1A { Bush 1

7 | 821.1.056.1A |Pedal pin 900 SS SP 1 40 | 711.1.039.1A | Bush 1
— 1 0370.69.53C | Pedal pin 900 SL | 41 | 76401.0014 | Ball joint ‘ 2

8 | 117.1.021.1A | Adjuster red i 42 | 821.1.025.1A | Pin !

9 | 729906FN1 |[Nut 2 43 | 763108N01 | Nut 2
10 | 76401.0001 |Balljoint 1 44 | 60N115035 | Nut 2
11 | 779.5.011.1A | Screw 1 45 | 877.1.044.18B | Reaction rod !
12 | 585.4.001.1A | Complete oil tank 1 46 | 771.5.727.28B | Screw 1
13 | 763106N01 | El-stop nut 1 47 | 771.5.754.28 | Screw 2
14 |893.4.005.1A {Cap 1 48 | 734010NO1 | Spring washer 2
15 | 590.1.035.1A | Flexible pipe 1 49 | 734310NO1 | Washer 4
16 | 741.4.043.1A [Clamp 2 50 | 827.1081.1A | Plate 1
17 1 0670.80.010 | Washer 2 51 | 827.1.082.1A | Bracket 1
18 | 734008N01 |Spring washer 2
19 | 539.4.003.1B {Switch 1
20 | 420.2.001.0A | Copper gasket 3
21 1781.4.001.1A |Filler 1
22 |1 619.4.015.1A | Tube 1
23 | 625.4.004.1A | Rear brake pump 1
24 | 0664.39.727 |Spare union 1
25 | 60N101206 |Screw 1
26 | 0664.39.741 |Dust cover 1
27 | 60N102510 |Screw 2 !
28 [ 771572428 {Screw 2 i
29 |825.1.011.1A [Caliper holder plate 1 .
30 | 611.4.002.2A |Rear brake caliper 1 |
31 1613.4.007.1A | Pads pair 1 f
32 | 612.4.008.1A | Dust seal 1 i
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JOUNC/E\TTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




SUPERSPORT

|
r
s &7 4 r? ( -
@@@@Z{EI FRAME d.m. 012263 [DRAWING L 27 00D S5 &,
ores P05 cooe o, DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  [aTY| [notes PSS‘ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY {0 Ty
1 | 0691.37.020 | Special washer 1 28 | 832.1.001.1A | Pin 1
2 | 0691.91.010 |Bearing 2 29 | 856.1.029.1A | Shim th. 1 2
3 |470.1.018.2AB | Frame 1 30 | 539.4.003.1B | Switch 1
4 [ 598.2.015.1B | Locks kit 1 31 | 420.2.000.8A | Copper gasket 1
5 1 779.1.001.1A | Screw 1 32 | 0603.07.160 | Spacer 2
6 729910FF1 | Nut 1 33 | 0000.62728 | Screw 2
7 | 779.1.0141A | Screw 1 34 | 0000.62700 | Piate 1
8 | 0000.44240 | Nut 2 35 | 000062726 |Screw 2
9 | 830.1.060.1A | Bracket ! 36 | 60N107335 | Screw 2
10 | 697.2.006.1A | Tool bag 1 37 | 872.1.002.1A | Cap 3
11 | 561.1.007.1A | Number plate holder 1 38 | 872.1.008.1A | Cap 1
12 | 734006N01 | Spring washer 4 39 | 764.4.004.1A | Fairlead 1
13 | 771.5.064.2B | Screw 4 40 | 60N102504 | Screw 2
14 1564.1.015.1AA | Front mudguard (RED) 1 41 | 821.1.040.1A | Pin 2
— | 564.3.015.1A | Front mudguard (unpainted) 1 42 | 0000.61172 | Rubber 1
— {564.1.014.1AA | Front mudguard (RED) 900 SSCR 1 43 | 0000.48971 | Rubber pad 1
— | 564.3.014.1A | Front mudguard (unpainted) 900 SS CR 1 44 | $13.7.017.1€ | Owner's manuat d m. 012263 1
— |564.1.013.1AA | Front mudguard (CARBON) 900 SS HT 1 1.m. 016055
|18 0000.56391 | Nylon washer 4 44 | 913.7.017.1F  Owner's manual f.m 016056 l 1
— | 0950.91.765 | Nylon gasket 900 SS HT 4 tm 021405 | |
16 | 00B0.55703 | Screw 4 44 | 913.7.017.1G | Owner's manual dm 021406 1
— | 000056525 |Screw 900 SS HT 4 fm 024036
17 1806.1.008.1AA | Red handle 1 44 | 912.7.017.1H | Owner’'s manual d m. 024037 1
— 1806.1.008.1AC | Yellow handle 900 SS HT 1 45 | 433.1.160.1A | Plate 1
18 | 734310N0t | Washer 2 46 | 529.4.001.1A | Cal's eye 2
19 | 734010ND1 | Spring washer 3 47 | 829.1.071.1A | R.H. holder !
20 | 779.1.044.1A | Screw 2 48 | 829.1.072.1A [ L.H. holder L
21 | 0370.14.240 | Washer 4 49 | 0370.99.005 | Gasket 4 l
22 | 799.1.046.1A | Outer spring 1 S0 | 852.1.096.1A | Washer b
23 | 799.1.007.1A | Spring 1 'j
24 | 556.1.008.1A | Plate 1 g
25 | 779.1.055.1A | Sciew 1 f
26 | 0370.12510 |Plate 1 P
27 |556.2.009.1AB | Side stand 1 !

e
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IDUUICGYE\ITI{ SUPERSPORT 900 desmocue




i@)@@@mﬂ FRAME tm. 012262 |orawns | 27,8 |SOPERSEORT
iwres FSS CODE NO. { DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  [QTY| |NOTES PSS' CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY [:)T—Y
| 1 | 0691.37.020 |Special washer 1 28 | 561.1.007.1A | Number plate holder i
2 | 0691.91.010 |Bearing 2 29 | 771.5.064.2B | Screw 4
3 | 470.1.018 2A |Frame 1 30 | 0603.07.160 | Spacer 2
— |470.1.018.2A8B | Frame 1 31 | 0000.62728 | Screw 2
4 1598.2.008.1A |Locks kit 1 32 | 0370.12.590 | Switch t
5 1779.1.001.1A | Screw 1 33 | 60N115079 | Nut 2
6 | 729910FF1 |Nut 1 34 | 0000.62700 | Plate 1
7 | 779.1.014.1A | Screw 1 35 | 0000.62726 | Screw 2
3 | 0000.44240 |Nut 2 36 | G6ON107335 | Screw 2
9 | 830.1.060.1A [Bracket 1 37 | 872.1.002.1A | Cap 3
10 | 697.2.004.1A [Tool bag 1 38 | 872.1.008.1A | Cap 1
H 470430 Screw 1 39 | 764.4.004.1A | Fairlead 1
12 | 734006N01 |Spring washer 4 40 | 60N102504 | Screw 2
« 13 | 598.4.005.1A |Helmet lock 1 41 | 821.1.040.1A | Pin 2
14 |564.1.015.1AA | Front mudguard (RED) 1 42 | 0000.61172 | Rubber 1
— |564.1.015.1AB | Front mudguard (BLACK) 1 43 | 0000.48971 | Rubber pad !
— | 564.3.015.1A | Front mudguard (unpainted) 1 44 | 913.7.017.18 | Owner's manual f.m. 002305 1
— |564.1.013.1AA | Front mudguard (CARBON) 900 SL 1 -— 1913.7.017.1C | Owner's manual d.m. 002306 1
15 | 0000.56391 |Nylon washer 4 {m 006738
— | 0960.91.765 |MNylon gasket 900 SL 4 44 | 913.7.017.1D | Owner’s manual d.m. 006739 i
16 | 00BC.55703 |Screw 4 45 | 772.5.005.1A | Screw 900 SL 1
— | 0000.56525 |Sciew 900 St 4 46 | 830.1.079.1A | Bracket 900 SL 1
17 |806.1.008.1AA | Red handle 900 SS 1 47 | 829.1.071.1A | R.H helder !
— |806.1.008.1AB | Black handle 900 SS 1 48 | 829.1.072.1A | L.H. holder !
1 734310NO1 | Washer 2 49 | 0370.99.005 | Gasket 4
18 | 734010N01 |Spring washer 3 50 | 529.4.001.1A | Cal's eye 2
20 [ 779.1.044.1A | Screw 2
21 | 0370.14.240 |Washer 4
22 | 799.1.046.1A | Outer spring 1
23 | 799.1.007.1A | Spring 1
24 1556.1.03.1B |Plate 1
25 | 0370.12.523 |Pivot 1
26 | 0370.12.510 |Plate 1
27 1 556.1.007.1A |Side stand 1

~ CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue
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SUPERSPORT

T TUTCL/E\TTIT)|  GEARCHANGE LEVER - FOOT REST dm. 002306 [oRAWING | 28 [ 000 .6 A
VI — S = , - ———— - S
HOTES Pﬁs' CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  [Q.TY| [NOTES P?f' CODE NO. DESCRIPION VALIDITY E)rv
1 ] 0370.69.510 |Gearchange iever 1 — 1824.1.004.1AA | Rear R.H. foot peg holder plate (BLACK} 1
— | 456.2.004.1A |Gearchange lever (BLACK) 1 29 | 824.1.005.1A | Rear L.H. oot peg holder plate 1
2 | 765.1.001.1A | Rubber pad 1 — [824.1.005.1AA| Rear L.H. foot peg holder plate (BLACK) 1
3 | 0370.69.525 |Bush 1 30 | 0370.69.865 | Rear R.H. foot peg, compliete i
4 | 852.1.049.1A | Washer 1 — 1465.2.002.1AA | Rear R.H. foot peg. complete (BLACK) 1
5 | 821.1.056.1A | Pedal pin 1 31 | 0370.69.860 | Rear L.H. foot peg. complete 1
6 | 779.5.001.1A | Screw 3 — [465.2.001.1AA | Rear L.H. foot peg. complete (BLACK) 1
7 | 76401.0002 |Balljoint 1 32 | 0370.69.970 | Plate 2
8 | 763106N01 | El-stop nut 2 33 | 827.1.045.1A | Keep plate 2
9 | 117.1.019.1A | Gearbox transmission rod 1 34 | 799.1.024.1A | Spring 2
— [117.1.019.1AA | Gearbox transmission rod (BLACK) 1
10 | 417.9.030.6A |Nut 1
11 | 747.5.001.1A |LH. nut 1
— | 824.1.011.1A |L.H. foot peg holder plate 1
12 |824.1.011.1AA | L.H. foot peg holder plate (BLACK) 1
13 | 76401.0003 |Ball joint 1
14 | 60N102555 |Screw 7
15 | 0404.02.330 |Nut 1
16 | 0370.69.850 | Front L.H. foot peg, complete 1
— |465.2.003.1AA | Front L.H. foot peg. complete (BLACK) 1
17 | 0370.69.9%0 | Spring 2
18 | 0370.69.920 |Pin 4
19 | 73500.0827 |Circlip 4
20 | 0370.69.930 |Plate 4
21 | 0370.69.940 | Foot peg rubber cover 4
22 | 777.5.002.1A | Screw 8
23 | 60N102557 |Screw 1
24 | 824.1.010.1B |R.H. foot peg holder plate 1
— 1824.1.010.1BA | R.h. foot peg holder plate (BLACK) 1
25 | 0370.69.855 |Front R.H. foot peq, complete 1
— 1465.2.004.1AA | Front R.H. foot peg, complete (BLACK) 1
26 | 0370.69.020 |Gearchanga control lever 1
27 | 847.4.002.1A |Ba; 2
| 28 | 824.1.004.1A | Rear R.H. foot peg holder plate 1
| CATAI OGUIE Ma - Q1R{NMRSE I FAGE ISSUED 02 - 97
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TAV. 28.a [DWUICNIT]] SUPERSPORT 960 desmodue

19
32
33 \L
39~ (W% i
///’x
30-315 B8 %
| ==
S a 19
14
22 // 34
23




D ORELANTTIT

GEARCHANGE LEVER - FOOT REST

NOTES PSS] CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

1 0370.69.510 [Gearchange lever
2 765.1001 tA |Rubber pad
3 037069.5825 Bush
4 852.1.049.1A Washer
5 0370.69.530 Pedal pin
6 779.5.001.1A Screw
7 764010002 Ball joint
8  763106N01  El-stop nut
o 117.1.019.1A Gearbox transmission rod
10 417.9.0306A Nut
11 7175.001.1A LH. nut
12 824.1.011.1A LH. foot peg holder plate
13 76401.0003 Balljoint
14 60N102555 Screw
15 0404.02.390 Nut
16 0370.69.850 Front L.H. toot peg, complete
17 0370.69.910 Spring
18 0370.69.320 Pin
19 73500.0827 Circlip
20 0370.69.930 Plate
21 0370.69.940 Foot peg rubber cover
2¢  777.5.002.1A | Screw
23 60N102557 !Screw
24 824.1.010.1A R.H. foot peg hoider plate
25 0370.69.855 Front RH. foot peg, complete
26 0370.69.020 Gearchange control lever
27 77/9.5.001.1A Screw
28 824.1.005.1A Rear L.H. foot peg holgr plate
29 824.1.004.1A Rear R.H. foot peg holder plate
30 0370.69.860 Rear L H. foot peg, complete
31 0370.69.865 Rear R.H. fout peg, complete
32 0370.69.970 Plate
33  827.1.045.1A Keep plate
34 799.1024.1A Spring

VALIDITY

DO oo oo N -

N DN

T banE 1IRQUIEN N2 . 97

_ e :
SUPERSPORT
DRAWING
f.m. 002305 28.a | " 900 u.s..
NOTES Pgs CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |aTy
35 | 847.4.002 1A | Bail 2




SUPERLIGHT 900 desmodue
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DU CLATTIT

GEARCHANGE LEVER - FOOT REST

DRAWING

28.SL

SUPERLIGKT
900 U.5.A.

NOTES

FOS.

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QryY

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

PRV
—_ O W O N N D W RN e

A A RO A A A A N N A = b —a b mh e
W O N D DN &W N =4O W~ e wrN

0370.69.51y
765.1.00i.1A
0370.69.525
852.1.049.1A
0370.69.530
779.5.001.1A
76401.0002
763106N01
117.1.019.1A
417.9.030.6A
747.5.001.1A
824.1.011.1A
76401.0003
o0N102555
0404.02.390
0370.69.850
0370.69.910
0370.69.920
73500.0827
0370.69.930
0370.69.940
60N102557
777.5.002.7A
£24.1.010.18
0370.69.855
0370.69.020
0000.61777
829.1.088.1A
829.1.089.1A

Gearchange lever

Rubber pad

Bush

Washer

Pedal pin

Screw

Ball joint

El-stop nut

Gearbox transmission rod
Nut

L.H. nut

L.H. foot peg holder plate
Ball joint

Screw

Nut

Front L.H. foot peg, complete
Spring

Pin

Circlip

Plate

Foot peg rubber cover
Screw

Screw

R.H. foot peg holder plate
Front R.H. foot peg, complete
Gearchange control lever
Screw

L.H. bracket

R.H. bracket

W N W e = = e

—_ et D e e D = NN N NN - s




TAV. 29 IDIUNCYa\TTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DUEATE

RCAH SUSPENSION - CHAIN - CHAIN COVER

DRAWING

29

SUPESISPORT
900 u. s.A'

HOTES

POS.

CUDE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIOITY

o
—
-<

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

o |

w

—_
O(DCD\ICDJ:-I

370.1.009.18
370.1.009.2C
369.1.001.1A
369.1.004.1A
852.1.001.1A
852.1.002.1A
852.1.003.1A
60N 102585
0000.73456
821.1.033.18
373.1.012.1A
446.1.001.18
779.1.057.18
0670.92.190
417.9.030.8A
60N102589
0670.59.010
763110N01
734010N01
60N102587
779.1.050 1A
447.1.005.188
447.1.005.18
93823.0128
0364.99.710
0364.99.015
0000.69282
772.5.005.1A
872.1.001.1A
872.1.018.1A
779.1.009.1A
433.1.108.1A
565.1.011.1A
565.1.013.1A

Swingarm
Swingarm
Swingarm pivot
Swingarm pivot
Shimth. 1.8
Shimth. 9.2
Shim th. 0.1
Screw

Clip

Locating pin
Sliding shoe
Chain guard
Screw

Shimth. 2

Nut

Screw

Shim

El-stop nut
Spring washer
Screw

Screw

Chain sliding shoe {GREY)
Chain sliding shog
0-ring

Nylon gasket
Screw

Spacer

Screw

Cap

Cap

Screw

Plate

Rear mudguard
Rear mudguard (CARBON)

f.m. 012262
900 SS SP

f.m. 016055
d.m. 016056

900 SS

f.m. 016055
d.m. 016056

900 SL

- e RYOR) = A B PN e e md o ek e QD = A R ND i A) e s La b b N s e ea s

29
30
K}
32
33

565.1.013.18
0364.99.015
884.4.007.1A
0000.56443
819.1.009.1A
748.1.008.1A

Rear mudguard (CARBON)
Screw

Snap ring

Nut

Rea: wheel spindle

Nut

900 SS SP

d m. 016056
900 SU/SS SP

A —a e A o




TAV. 29.a IDWUACEITI] SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue
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TDUUJ(CI/E\T TS|  PEAR SUSPENSION - CHAIN - CHAIN COVER

CR Version

DRAWING

29.a

SUPERSPGRT

900 U.S.A

=

HOTES

POS.

N.

{ CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

=)
3

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

[ R S

—_
O(OO\JO’&‘

1
12
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33

r

270.1.015.1A
369.1.004.1A
852.1.001.1A
852.1.002.1A
852.1.003.1A
60N102585
0000.73456
884.4.007.1A
373.1.009.1A
446.1.001.1A
779.1.037.1A
0670.92.190
373.1008.1A
0f,/0.59.010
772.5.005.1A
734010N01
60N102587
779.1.050.1A
447.1.018.18
447.1.018.188
93823.0128
0364.99.710
0364.99.015
373.1.019.1A
7715.004.28
872.1.019.1A
779.1.009.1A
433.1.108.1A
565.1.011.1A
0364.99.015
852.1.079.1A
0000.69282
748.1.008.1A
819.1.021.1A

Swingarm
Swingarm pivot
Shimth. 1.8
Shimth. 0.2
Shimth. 0.1
Screw

Clip

Snap ring
Sliding shoe
Chain guard
Screw

Shimtp 2
Cover

Shim

Screw

Spring washer
Screw

Screw

Chein sliding shoe
Chain sliding shoe
0O-ring

Nylon gasket
Screw

Plate

Screw

Cap

Screw

Plate

Rear mudguard
Screw

Washar

Spacer

Nut

Rear wheel spindle

Showa

— e wnd N) D e = NN N N e = ) = NN NN N AN N e e N e

34

0670.77.320

Washer

AT AL AL

.........
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IDUNCYENTTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




4 el 1L W AR RO e ML A
L e g N A N RN NI A

i TDUNCI/E\TTIT| "SHOWA" REAR SUSPENSION

DRAWING

SUPE
291 PERSPORT

900 U.S.A.

NOTES N

[ Tpos.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

.1y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION VALIDITY

D N s W R e

365.2.015.1A
366.1.004.1A
366.1.005.1A
366.1.6us. 1A
366.1.006.1A
366.1.007.1A

Shock absorber
Spring adjusting nut
Spring adjuster
Spring

Spring seat

Spring seat retainer

[ T S A ey

Qry




TAV. 29.1a JDUUTCYENTTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue
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JDIUN(CI/E\TTJ{| “BOGE"REAR SUSPENSION

CR Version

d.m. 021406

DRAWING

29.1a

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

HOTES

POS.
N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTICN

VALIDITY

Q1Y

NOTES

POS.
N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY  [Q.TY

D N e W N

366.1.020.1A
366.1.016.1A
366.1.017.1A
366.1.022.1A
366.1.019.1A
365.2.020.1A

Ball joint

Ring nut

Ring nut

Spring

Spring seat
Shock absorber

— b b ek -k ND

R U







DU CAITIT

AIR INDUCTION - OIL VENT

DRAWING

30

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

lwares| 95 | cope No.

kh

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

QTy

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY Ty

0000.48971

—
—_ O O ©® N DS W N —-

—_—

22 | 734006NO0t

442.2.007.1A | Air box casing
Rubber pad
246.1.046.1A | Filter case cover
760.1.003.1A { Hook
74223.1045 | Spring pin
0370.98.610 | Filter element
135.1.008.1A | Air funnel
801.1.009.1A | Hose
741.4.022.1A | Clamp
876.1.045.1A | Breather nine
0000.62728 | Screw

— | 000062728 | Screw

12 | 0000.18153 | Spacer

13 | 0361.98.690 | Vibration damper pad
14 | 585.1.008.2A | Oil breather tank
15 | 741.4.002.1A | Clamp

16 | 876.1.046.18 | Breather pipe
17 | 774.2 002.1A | Self-tapping screw
18 | 442.1.007.1A | Upper half-case
19 | 788.1.027.1A | Gasket

20 | 442.1.009.1A | Lower half-case
21 | 60N101079 | Screw

Spring washer
23 | 0670.72.010 | Washer

24 | 0000.62729 | Screw

25 | 0370.38.850 | Plate

.m. 017805
d.m. 017806

d.m. 017806

- () = D ofm WD e PN NN B P e b

—_
n

ch e B N N b e

T e




TAV. 31 IDIUTCG/E\TTIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




TG

OIL RADIATOR

DRAWING

UPERSPORT

900 U.S.A.

CODE NO.

o
=2

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY arvy

W O N O DO oW N =

—
N - o

548.4.004.1A
700.1.011.1A
60N102504
734406N01
734006N01
875.1.016.1A
875.1.014.1A
815.1.005.1A
220.2.017.6A
779.1.021.1A
0150.92.280
420.2.006.4A

Qif cooler
Vibration damper
Screw

Washer

Spring washer

Qil delivery pipe
Qil return pipe
Nipple

Aluminium gasket
Screw

Gasket
Aluminium gaske't

N — = N B = = NN —




TAV. 32 [ DLUNCG/a\ITI{ SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue

19 g3 20 53 37 34




NEEP———
d SUPERSPORT
[OWIGIATIL| ek omne | 32|
NOTES PSS CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |Q.TY| [NOTES PSS.] CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY Q7Y
1 {586.1.008.3AA | Fuel tank (RED) f m. 006738 1 29 | 588.4.005.1A | Fuel cock 1
— [586.1.008 322 Fuel tank (BLACK) f.m. 006738 1 30 | 590.2.011.1A | Fuel pipe 1
— 1586.1.008.3AC | Fuel tank (YELLOW) f.m. 006738 1 31 | 0000.67454 | Sticker “agip formula mote” 1
— |586.1.008.3BA | Fuel tank (RED) d.m. 006739 1 32 | 132.1.006.1B | Jet 1
— |586.1.008.3CA | Fue! tank (YELLOW) d.m. 006739 1 33 | 0361.83.060 | Union 1
— | 586.1.008.0C | Fuel tank (unpainted) 1 34 | 741.4.001.1A | Clamp 4
2 | 779.5.007.1A | Screw 8 35 | 886.4.011.1A | O-Ring 1
3 | 895.4.002.1A | Tank cap 1 36 | 433.1.044.18 | Label 1
4 | 160.1.016.1A | Cap ring nut 1 37 | 590.1.033.1A | Filter/fuel tank outlet pipe 1
5§ 741.4.037.1A | Clamp 4 38 | 741.4.008.1A | Clamp 2
6 | 0370.99.850 | Sticker “DUCATI" {.m. 006738 2 39 | 60N102505 | Screw 4
— | 435.1.010.14 | Sticker “DUCATI” d.m. 006739 2 40 | 590.1.043.1A | Tube 1
7 | 866.1.011.1A | Pad - 2 41 1 593.2.004.1A | Breather valve 1
8 | 771.5.045.7E | Screw 3 42 | 590.1.044.1A | Breather pipe 1
9 | 770.5.118.2B | Screw 1 43 | 590.1.027.1A | Tube 1
10 | 0150.92.287 | Gasket 1 44 | 764.1.010.1A | Rubber pad 1
11 | 760.4.001.2A | Hook 1 45 | 117.1.017.1A | Rod i
12 | 70740.4808 | Screw 2 46 | 712.1.009.1A | Bush 1
13 1 712.1.013.1A Busr} 2 47 | 850.4.012.1A | Quick fastening 1
14 | 00A0.62672 |Bracket 1 48 | 791.1.015.1A | Gasket 1
15 | 425.4.003.1A | Fuel filter 1 49 | 764.1.009.1A | Valve seal 1
16 | 430.4.002.1A | Fuel pump 1 50 | 435.1.009.1A | Sticker "made in italy” 1
17 | 829.1.021.2A | Holder 1 51 | 741.4.040.1A | Clamp "M" 1
18 | 00C0.05893 | Shim 2 52 | 741.4.041.1A | Clamp "R" 1
19 | 590.1.045.1A | Filter/pump pipe 1 53 | 741.4.004.1A | Clamp 2
20 | 425.4.002.1A | Fuel filter 1 54 | 486.1.031.1A | L.H. side panel 1
21 | 853.4.001.1A | Spring washer 2 55 | 486.1.029.1A | Panel !
22 | 750.4.001.1A | Nut 2 56 | 486.1.030.1A | R.H. side panel !
23 | 592.1.005.1A | Fuel level gauge 1
24 | 789.1.001.1A | Gasket 1
25 1 590.1.046.1A | Breather pipe 1
26 | 821.1.028.1B | Pin 1
27 | 0000.62705 | Split pin 1
28 | 000062725 | Screw 3 |

CATALOGUE No.: 91510151E
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JOUUNC/a\ITiIl SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




SEAT

d.m. 012263

DRAWING

33

SUPERSPORT ]
900 U.S.A.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q.Ty

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

mmwmmaw'

10
1
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

595.1.013.1C
247.1.091.1AA
247.1.091.1A8
247.3.091.1A
598.4.012.1A
852.5.001.1A
770.5.017.28
8504.013.1A
0670.72.010
771.5.064.28
482.1.009.2BA
482.1.009.288
436.1.011.1A
10182
482.1.010.2BA
482.1.010.288
777.5.036.28
779.5.001.1A
841.1.001.1C
0364.99.020
734006N71
829.1.131.1A
830.1.114.1A
732.2.003.1A
70780.6516
866.1.010.1A
595.1.018.1AA
595.1.018.1AC
595.3.018.1A
438.1.028.1A
482.3.010.1A
482.3.009.1A

Black seat padding

Red cover

Yellow cover

Cover (unpainted)

Seat lock

Washer

Screw

Threaded insert

Washer

Screw

R.H. body panel (RED)

R.H. body panel (YELLOW)
Sticker

Rubber pad

L.H. body panel (RED)

L.H. body panel (YELLOW)
Screw

Screw

Retainer

Bush

Spring washer

Holder

Hook

Lock latch

Screw

Rubber pad

Cover for pillion rider seat (RED)
Cover for pillion rider seat (YELLOW)
Cover for pillion rider seat (unpainted)
Plate

L.H. body pane! (unpainted)
R.H. body panel (unpainted)

900 SS SP

900 SS SP

900 SS SP

900 SS SP

—_ s = e N = = = N DB DN = = RN = = RN D D D o o o oea




TAV. 33.a IDUNCYA\ITIT SUPERSFORT 900 desmodue




SEAT

f.m. 012262 |DRAWING

33.a

SUPERSPORT
900 ul s.A L]

DU

NCTES

POS.

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

o
=2

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY Qrvy

1
2

—_
ccooo\lcncnawl

LB
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27

595.1.013.18
247.1.060.1AA
247.1.060.1AB
247.3.060.1A
598.4.006.1A
852.5.001.1A
770.5.017.28
850.4.013.1A
0670.72.010
60N102504
482.1.009.2BA
436.1.011.1A
300182
482.1.010.2BA
60N101077
779.5.001.1A
841.1.001.18
841.1.001.1C
0364.99.020
734006N01
599.2.004.1A
830.1.064.1A
734306N01
482.1.009.1AA
482.1.009.1AB
438.1.011.18B
482.1.010.1AA
482.1.010.1A8
482.1.009.1BA
482.1.009.18B
438.1.030.1A
482.1.010.1BA
482.1.010.188
866.1.010.1A

Black seat padding
Red cover

Black cover

Cover (unpainted)
Seat lock

Washer

Screw

Threadrd insert
Washer

Screw

R.H. body panel (RED}
Sticker

Rubber pad

L.H. body pane! (RED)
Screw
Screw
Retainer
Retainer
Bush
Spring washer

Lock latch

Bracket

Washer

R.H. body panel (RED)
R.H. hody panel (BLACK)
Sticker “900SS”

L.H. body pcnel (RED)
L.H. body panel {BLACK)
R.H. body panel (RED)
R.H. body panel (BLACK)
Sticker “Supersport”
L.H. body panel (RED)
L.H. body panel (BLACK)
Rubber pad

v

d.m. 006739
d.m. 006739

d.m. 006739

f.m, 006738
d.m. 006733

f.an. 006738
f.m. 006738
f.m. 006738
f.m. 006738
f.m. 006738
f.m. 006738
f.m. 006738
f.m. 006738
f.m. 006738

.m. 006738

Ve e N b et ek e N = e A) b e NS L S BN = NN = NN RN e

28

29
30
31

595.1.018.1AA
595.1.018.1AB
596.3.018.1A
438.1.028.1A
482.3.010.1A
482.3.009.1A

Cover for pillion rider seat (RED)
Cover for pillion rider seat (BLACK)
Cover for pillion rider seat (unpainted)
Plate

L.H. body pane! (unpainted)

R.H. body panel (unpainted)
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JDIUACKE\I !  SUPERLIGHT 900 desmodue

TAV. 33.SL

18"

3

2 -




DU/

SINGLE - SEAT

DRAWING

33.SL

SUPERLIGHTYT
900 U.S.A.

NOTES Pgs' CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

=)
2

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

ary

—_

0000.62725 |Screw
779.5.001.1A | Screw

—
OlOCO\JO’)(\AQ)Nl

p—y
—

0364.99.020 {Bush

—_ ot -
W N

0000.62726 | Screw

X Gk
> o

866.1.011.1A | Pad
60N102505 |Screw

—_ -
@ ~N

841.1.001.1B | Retainer

852.5.003.1A | Washer

830.1.126.1A | Bracket

483.1.018.1AB | Seat (YELLOW)
483.1.018.1AA | Seat (RED)
437.1.040.1B | R.H. number holder
437.1.041.18 | L.H. number holder
437.1.042.1A [R.H. sticker
437.1.043.1A | L.H. sticker
595.2.022.18 | Complete seat padding
830.1.076.1A |Bracket
866.1.013.1A | Rubber pad

483.3.018.1A | Seat (unpainted)
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I DIUACYA\ITI{ SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




CATAIL ANNIC A~ . AMEdnaE4 ™

DAC.F IRQNIFN N2 . Q7

3 SUPERSPORT
JTDIUTCH/ENTIIT|  HALF-FAIRING DRAWING 34 900 U.S.A.
T
NOTES PSS‘ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |QTY| [NOTES Pgs. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  [Q.TY
1 |481.1.004.1AA | H2adlight fairing (RED) f.m. 006738 1 26 | 437.1.076.1A | L.H. sticker “Superspost™~ d.m. 006739 1
— {481.1.004.1A8 | Headlight fairing (BLACK) f.m. 006738 1 27 | 484.1.011.1A | Panel 1
— 1481.1.004.1BA | Headlight fairing (RED) d.m. 006739 1 28 | 791.1.011.1B | Headlight gasket 1
— | 481.3.004.1A |Headlight fairing (unpainted) 1 29 | 707006N01 | Screw 4
2 | 0370.85.510 | Sticker “DUCATI” f.m. 006738 1 30 | 734006N01 [ Spring washer 2
— | 434.1.001.1A | Sticker “DUCATI” d.m. 006739 1 31 | 734406N0t | Washer 2
3 | 779.1.089.1A | Screw 4 32 | 852.4.005.1A | Washer 4
4 | 856.1.040.1A | Gasket 4 33 | 0675.91.080 |Cap 1
5 | 0364.99.020 |Bush 8 34 | 437.1.075.1A | R.H. Sticker “Supersport™ d.m. 006739 1
6 | 460.1.023.1A | Protection 1 35 | 437.1.051.1B ; Sticker 900" d.m. 006739 2
7 | 72237.1120 |Screw 2 36 |480.1.005.1AA| L.H. half- fairing (RED) f.m. 006738 1
8 | 487.1.003.1A |Windshield (‘ f.m. 016055 1 — |480.1.005.1A8 | L.H. halt-fairing (BLACK) 1.m. 006738 1
— | 487.1.012.1A | Windshield d.m. 016056 1 37 | 0670.85.796 | Sticker "DESMO” f.m. 006738 2
9 |779.1.050.1A |Screw f.m. 006738 6 38 |480.1.006.1AA| R.H. halt-fairing (RED) f.m. 006738 1
— | 779.1.088.1A | Screw d.m. 006739 6 — |480.1.006.1AB | R.H. half-fairing (BLACK) .m. 006738 1
10 | 0000.63161 |Washer 10 39 | 433.1.126.1A | Sticker “Campione del mondo™ f.m. 006738 1
11 | 0000.63150 |Insert 10 40 |1480.1.005.0DA| L.H. haif-fairing (not painted) 1
12 | 523.4.001.1A | Rear-view mirror (RED) 2 41 |480.1.006.0DA| R.H. half-fairing (not painted) 1
— 1523.4.001.1AB | Rear-view mirror (BLACK) 2
13 | 72276.1316 |Screw 4
14 1480.1.068.1AA | R.H. half-fairing (RED) d.m. 006739 1
15 | 850.4.009.1A | Quick fastening 2
16 | 530.4.002.1A | L.H. turn indicator 1
17 | 530.4.001.1A | R.H. turn indicator 1
18 | 72276.1031 |Screw f.m. 006738 2
— | 775.1.003.1A | Screw d.m. 006739 2
19 | 841.1.001.18 | Retainer {.m. 006738 4
— | 841.1.001.1C | Retainer d.m. 006739 4
20 | 779.5.001.1A | Screw 4
21 | 827.1.061.1A |Plate 2 b
22 480.1.067.’1AA L.H. half- fairing (RED) d.m. 006739 1 ' ]
23 | 830.1.063.1A |Bracket 2 oo
24 | 60N101077 |Screw 2 |
25 | 0795.03.420 |Buib , 2 f




TAV. 34.1. IDOFSGENITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DUICYAITIT

FAIRING

d.m. 024037 | DRAWING

34.1

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

POS.

MOTES CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESZRIPTION

VALIDITY arty

481.1.004.1BA
481.3.004.1A
434.1.001.1A
779.1.029.1A
856.1.040.1A
0364.99.020
460.1.023.1A
72237.1120
487.1.003.1A
779.1.088.1A
0000.63161
0000.63150
523.4.001.1A8
779.5.003.1A
480.1.066.1AA
850.4.009.1A
530.4.002.1A
530.4.001.1A
775.1.003.1A
841.1.001.1C
779.5.001.1A
827.1.061.1A
480.1.065.1AA
827.1.058.1A
771.5.064.28
0795.03.420
437.1.083.1A
684.1.003.2A
684.1.004.2A
437.1.084.1A
713.1.065.1A
827.1.012.1A
0675.91.080
791.1.011.18

—
onooowo:mb.uwl—-

~i [ S N ) -— W O N DD B W RN -

2833

88

Headlight fairing (RED)
Headlight fairing (unpainted)
Sticker “DUCATY”
Screw

Gasket

Bush

Protection

Screw

Windshield

Screw

Washer

Insert

Rear-view mirror (BLACK)
Screw

R.H. fairing (RED)
Quick fastening

Turn indicator

Turn indicator

Screw

Retainer

Screw

Plate

R.H. fairing (RED)
Holder

Screw

Bulb

L.H. sticker “DUCATI"
R.H. Stud bolt

L.H. Stud bnit

R.H. sticker “DUCATI®
Spacer

Bent plate

Cap

Headlight gasket

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1
42

0000.17847
0364.99.710
480.1.018.0AA
437.1.091.1A
437.1.092.1A
480.1.019.0AA
484.1.028.1A
850.4.020.1A
484.1.027.1A

-

Rubber hose

Nylon gasket

L.H. fairing (not painted)
L.H. sticker “St persport”
R.H. Sticker “Supersport”
R.H. fairing (not painted)
R.H. air manifold
Threaded insert

L.H. air manifold
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| I DIUNCG/ENITIT SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue
TAV. 34.1a |

46




IDIUTCENITIT | FARING .m. 024036 |orawinG | 34.1g | SYPERSPORT
* 900 U.S.A.
NOTES Pg_s CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  [Q.TY| [NOTES ng CODE NO. DESCRIPTION VALIDITY  |aTY
1 {481.1.064.1AA | Headlight fairing (RED) f.m. 006738 1 23 | 827.1.058.1A | Holder - 2
— 1481.1.004.1AB | Headlight fairing (BLACK) f.m. 006738 1 24 | 771.5.064.2B | Screw 2
-~ |481.1.004.1BA | Headlight fairing (RED) d.m. 006739 | 1 25 | 0795.03.420 |Bulb 2
— 1481.1.004.1CA | Headlight fairing (YELLOW) 900 SS SP 1 26 | 437.1.074.1A | LH. sticke. “Supersport” d.m. 006739 |1
— | 481.3.004.1A |Ileadlight fairing (unpainted) 1 27 | 734006N01 | Spring washer 2
2 | 0370.85.510 |Sticker “DUCATI" .m. 006738 1 28 | 734406NO1 | Washer 2
— | 434.1.001.1A | Sticker “DUCATI" d.m. 006739 1 29 | 437.1.073.1A | Sticker “Supersport” d.m. 006739 1
3 | 0370.99.013 |Screw . m. 006738 8 30 | 713.1.065.1A | Spacer 2
— | 779.1.089.1A [Screw d.m. 006739 8 31 | 827.1.012.1A | Bent plate 2
; L )
4 | 0364.99.710 |Nylon gasket f.m. 006738 8 32 } 0675.91.080 | Cap 1
— | 856.1.040.1A |Gasket d.m. 006739 8 33 | 791.1.011.1B | Headlight gasket 1
5 | 0364.99.020 |Bush 12 34 | 0000.17847 | Rubber hose 2
6 | 460.1.023.1A | Protection 1 35 | 684.1.003.1A | R.H. spacer 1
7 1 72237.1120 |Screw 2 36 | 684.1.004.1A | L H. spacer 1
8 | 487.1.003.1A | Windshield f.m. 016055 1 37 | 437.1.045.1B | Sticker "900" d.m. 006739 2
— | 487.1.012.1A | Windshield d.m. 016056 1 38 [480.1.016.1AA| R.H. fairing (RED) t.m. 002305 1
9 |779.1.050.1A |Screw . m. 006738 6 39 |480.1.017.1AA| R H. fairing (RED) 1.m. 002305 1
— | 779.1.088.1A | Screw dm. 006739 | 6 40 | 438.1.010.1A | Sticker “DUCATI" 1.m. 006738 2
10 | 0000.63161 |Washer 10 41 | 0670.85.796 | Sticker "DESMO" .m. 006738 2
11 | 0000.63150 |Insert 10 42 | 438.1.024.1A | L.H. sticker ¢.m. 002306 | 1
12 | 523.4.001.1A | Rear-view mirror (RED) 2 1.m. 006738
— |523.4.001.1AB | Rear-view mirror (BLACK) 2 43 | 438.1.023.1A | R.H. sticker d.m. 002306 | 1
13 | 779.5.003.1A | Screw 2 f.m. 006738
14 |480.1.017.1BA | R H. fairing (RED) dm. 006739 | 1 44 |480.1.016.1AB | R H. fa‘ring (RED) d.m. 002306 |
— [480.1.032.1BB | R.H. fairing (YELLOW) 900 SS SP 1 1.m. 006738
15 | 850.4.009.1A | Quick fastening 2 44 |480.1.016.1AC | L H. fairing (BLACK) d.m. 002306 | !
16 | 530.4.002.1A | Turn indicator 1 f.m. 006738
17 | 530.4.001.1A | Turn indicator ] 45 |480.1.017.1AB| R H. fairing (RED) - d.m. 002306 |1
18 | 72276.1031 |Screw .m.006738 | 2 f.m. 006736
— | 775.1.003.1A | Screw dm. 006739 | 2 45 |480.1.017.1AC | R.H. fairing (BLACK) d.m 002306 | 1
19 | 841.1.001.1B | Retainer f.m. 006738 4 f.m. 006738
— | 841.1.001.1C | Retainer d.m. 006739 4 46 | 433.1.126.1A | Sticker “Campione del mondo” 1.m. 006738 1
20 | 779.5.001.1A |Screw 4 47 | 486.1.027.1A | R H. side panel 1
21 | 827.1.061.1A {Plate 2 48 | 486.1.028.1A | LH. side panel !
22 [480.1.016.1BA | R.H. fairing (RED) d.m. 006739 | 1 49 | 480.3.016.18 | L.H. fairing (not painted) !
— |480.1.031.1BB | L.H. fairing (YELLOW) 900 SS SP 1 50 | 480.3.017.1A | R.H. fairing (not painted) !




TAV. 34.SL IDUNCYEITIT  SUPERLIGHT 900 desmodue




DU CLAITIT

FAIRING

DRAWING

34.SL

SUPERLIGHT
900 U.S.A.

HOTES

POS.

N.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Q1Y

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

Qry

1

— -, A
N - O

481.1.004.1AA
481.1.004.1AC
481.3.004.1A
0370.85.510
0370.99.013
0364.59.710
0364.99.020
460.1.023.1A
72237.1120
487.1.003.14
779.1.050.1A
0000.63161
0000.63150
523.4.001.1A
523.4.001.1AB
432.1.126.1A
480.1.028.1AA
480.1.028.1AC
850.4.609.1A
530.4.002.1A
530.4.001.1A
72276.1031
841.1.001.18
779.5.001.1A
827.1.061.1A
480.1.027.1AA
480.1.027.1AC
827.1.058.1A
771.5.064.28
0795.03.420
438.1.032.1A
438.1.033.1A
734306N01
734006N0*

Headlight fairing (RED)
Headlight fairing (YELLOW)
Headlight fairing (unpainted)
Sticker “DUCATI”

Screw

Nylon gasket

Bush

Protecuon

Screw

Windshield

Screw Py
Washer

Insert

Rear-view mirror (RED)
Rear-view mirror (BLACK)
Sticker “Campione del mondo”
R.H. fairing (RED)

R.H. fairing (YZLLOW)
Quick fastening

Turn indicator

Turn indicator

Screw

Retainer

Screw

Plate

R.H. fairing (RED)

L.H. fairing (YELLOW)
Holder

Screw

Bulb

L.H. sticker

R.H. sticker

Washer

Spring washer

OO O = b bk -

=
N
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
43
44
45

713.1.065.1A
827.1.012.1A
0675.91.080
791.1.011.18
0000.17847
684.1.003.1A
684.1.004.1A
438.1.0J0.1A
486.1.027.1A
486.1.028.1A
480.3.016.18
480.3.017.1A

-

Spacer

Bent plate

Cap

Headlight gasket

Rubber hose

R.H. spacer

L.H. spacer

Sticker “DUCATI”

R.H. side paiel

L.H. side panel

L.H. fairing (not painied)
R.H. fairing (not painted)
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S DUICLAITIT

FUEL FEED

California version

DRAWING

35

SUPERSPORT
900 U.S.A.

POS.

LOTES| CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY

o
g
<

NOTES

POS.

CODE NO.

DESCRIPTION

VALIDITY  |Q.TY

741.4.001.1A
590.1.043.1A
0361.83.075
593.2.004.1A
590.1.044.1A
741.4.037.1A
0361.98.720
590.1.040.1A
0374.98.810
10 | 590.1.004.1A
11 | 0615.27.143
12 | 0370.98.880
13 | 0250.70.223
14 | 0361.98.850
15 | 60N102504
16 | 734006N01
17 | 830.1.066.1A

@ O ~N D WD W R -

Clamp

Tube

Clamp

Breather valve
Breather pipe
Clamp

FISPA valve

Tube

CANISTER filter
Tube

Idling jet 50
Union 7~
Aluminium gasket
Shunt valve
Screw

Spring washer
Bracket
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TAV. 36 DU G/ENITI] SUPERSPORT 900 desmodue




DRAWING 36 SUPERSPORT|
$00 U.S.A.

}_@@@Z@ﬂﬂ MARKING PLATES

votes| o> | cooE NO. DESCRIPTION vauoiry  |arv| wores| 72> | cope No. DESCRIPTION VAUDITY {01y

1 | 433.1.166.1A | 'Driving mirror warning fabel 2
2 | 433.1.170.1A | 'Helmet holder’ sticker 1
3 | 433.1.165.1A | 'Windshield' sticker 1
4 | 439.1.001.1B | 'Handle’ sticker 1
5 | 0000.46956 |'Shock-adsorber’ sticker 1
6' | 439.1.002.1B | ‘Side stand’ sticker 1
7 | 433.1.071.1A | 'Revolution counter’ sticker 1

1

8 | 0370.98.940 | 'Fuel tank’ sticker

el




Faints

Colore
Paint

"Rosso Anniversary DUCATI"

Codice
code SALCHI

539.5013

Codice
code PPG

487.111

o

o

Front fender

Half-fairing and headlight fainng

[~vel tank

Rear fairing




Paints ‘Supersport 900 Carenato

Carenature:

C D '
? Q b o Front fender

e Fairing and headlight fairing

Colore Codice
Paint code SALCHI

*Rosso Anniversary DUCATI" 539.5013






